Russian Cycling Federation

Five Rings of Moscow International Stage Race

N % ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Start list Moscow
No. Surname, name PamMmmnnss VMs UCI ID UCI Code
RUS Russian National Team RUS

1 OVECHKIN Artem OBEUKVH ApTeM 10005953861 RUS19860711
2 ZOTOV Evgeny 30TOB EBrTeHuint 10013773273 RUS19940820
3 * PROSTOKSHIN Andrey [IPOCTOKNIIVH AHOpel 10009193863 RUS19960624
4 *  SUKHOV Maxim CYXOB Makcum 10010167907 RUS19970318
5 * ROSTOVTSEV Sergei POCTOBLEB Cepren 10009737568 RUS19970602
6 * MALNEV Sergey MAJIBHEB Cepren 10010168412 RUS19980808
Sports Directors: ROSTOVTSEV Mikhail 10034986365
BLR Belarus National Team BLR
7 SHEMETAU Mikhail MEMETOB Muxamni 10009492240 BLR19940721
8 TSISHKOU Raman TUIIKOB PowmaH 10009033209 BLR19941202
9 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni AXPAMEHKO EBTeHUMN 10009050181 BLR19950630
10 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei TUIEHKO Topmen 10009032805 BLR19950816
11 AHIYEVICH Aleh ATVEBUY OJser 10007769377 BLR19930628
12 * SHAKALETS Ivan MAKAJIELl ViBaH 10015979722 BLR19990408

Sports Directors: YURCHANKA Yury 10004640321
LAT Latvia National Team LAT
13 * GAVARS Eriks Toms T'ABAPC Epuxc Tomc 10010172149 LAT19970420
14 * KORBERGS Ulvis Horens KOPBEPI'C VYJIBUC XopeHC 10027740364 LAT19980808
15 SERGIS Kaspars CEPT'MC Kacnapc 10007997935 LAT19920612
16 * ANSONS Kristers AHCOHC KpwucTepc 10015331842 LAT19990907
17 * PELCERS Kristaps NEJIIEPC KpucrTanc 10015333559 LAT19991118
18 VOSEKALNS Andris BOCEKAJIVHBII AHzpucC 10007511117 LAT19920626

Sports Directors: FLAKSIS Toms 10006938413
BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project AZE
19 * VELIEV Telman BEJIMEB TejibMaH 10069275562 AZE19990811
20 POZDNYAKOV Kirill [TIO3OHAKOB Kupwmia 10005961137 AZE19890120
21 ASANOV Enver ACAHOB 3HBEp 10009596718 AZE19940125
22 JABRAYILOV Samir IKABPAMJIOB Cawmup 10008714725 AZE19940907
23 * SHIRALIYEV Karim IMPAJIMEB KapwuMm 10015334165 AZE19990603
24 * MIKAYILZADE Musa MUKAWJISAIE Myca 10010197007 AZE19980616

Sports Directors: DZHABRAILOV Eldar 10006917902
MCC Minsk Cycling Club BLR
25 SAMOILAU Branislau CAMOWMJIOB BpaTuciab 10002917862 BLR19850525
26 * KARALIOK Yauheni KOPOJIEK EBTeHUM 10009166682 BLR19960609
27 BAZHKOU Stanislau BOXKOB CTaHmcias 10006492112 BLR19911104
28 VORGANOV Eduard BOPT'AHOB Smyapxz 10003243723 RUS19821207
29 STROKAU Vasili CTPOKOB Bacwmimit 10009049373 BLR19951009
30 RAMANAU Raman POMAHOB PowmaH 10007891336 BLR19940703

Sports Directors: KUCHYNSKI Aliaksandr 10001417190
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SAM

31
32
33 *
34 *
35 *

Samara Region
ROZIN Sergei
ZVERKOV Evgeny
KHALIKOV Bulat
BAIDIKOV Ilia
BORISOV Aleksander

PO3VH Cepren
3BEPKOB EBTeHUM
XAJIMKOB Bymar
BAVIVKOB Umnbs
BEOPUCOB AnexkcaHOp

Sports Directors: VODIANIKOV Aleksey

VOL
37
38
39
40
41

Vologda Region
ZABORSKII Vladislav
MOISEEV Gleb

KOTKOV Andrey
RUZHNOV Mikhail
KONEV Dmitry

3ABOPCKUI Brammcias
MOVCEEBR TI'sie®

KOTKOB Annmpemn
PYXHOB Mwuxawmn

KOHEB IMuTpmi

Sports Directors: NOVIKOV Valerii

CRI
43
44
45 *
46
47 *

Sports Directors:

TMN

49 *
50 *
51 *
52 *

Sports Directors:

KRR
55 *
56
57 *
58 *

Sports Directors: YEZHOV Victor

TUL
61 *
62 *
63
64
65
66

Sports Directors: GRISHKIN Oleg

e T

Crimea

RADIONOV Mikhail
POPKOV Vitalii
SHCHERBAKOV Aleksey
ZHURKIN Nikolay
MARKOV Dmitrii

Tyumen Region
FATKULLIN Valerii
SIDOROV Igor
KUGAEVSKI Gleb
GOLOVAKHA Alexey

Krasnodar Region
ZOLOTAREV Ivan
SUCHKOV Vasiliy
PLAKUSHKIN Sergei
KAZIMIRSKIY Vladimir

SILIN Viktor

PAIIMOHOB Mwuxamiu
[IOIIKOB BuTanmm
IIEPEAKOB Ajekcen
XYPKVH Hukojamn
MAPKOB IMuTpuUlL

POLATAYKO Lybomir

OATKYJUIVH BaJjepun
CrIOPOB Nropb
KYTAEBCKUIA I';e6
TOJIOBAXA AJjekcen

30JIOTAPEB NBaH
CYUKOB Bacunmum
[IJIAKYIIKVH Cepren
KASVIMUPCKUIA Bramumup

Marathon-Tula cycling team

PISKUNOV Maksim
NEKRASOV Denis
MANAKOV Viktor
DUIUNOV Vladislav
ERSHOV Artur
MOSIN Sergey

=UCI COras

[IMCKYHOB Maxcum
HEKPACOB JIeHuc
MAHAKOB BukTOP
IYIOHOB Brnammucias
EPIIOB ApTyp
MOCVH Cepren

10009394937
10008704621
10034907755
10034920687
10013582610
10034920586

10034976463
10008178801
10034975958
10058817043
10059747334
10034945444

10034915637
10002510967
10079505325
10006450480
10010879643
10034953225

10051516276
10034928266
10034919374
10034921293
10034983436

10009548117
10009047353
10014375885
10034933219
10079505022

10009692102
10009691900
10006886576
10013772465
10005747939
10009043919
10001647364
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RUS

RUS19950105
RUS19930202
RUS19990907
RUS19960720
RUS19970311

RUS

RUS19930514
RUS19840824
RUS19830327
RUS19721202
RUS19851023

RUS

RUS19840909
RUS19830616
RUS19970214
RUS19910505
RUS19970821

RUS

RUS19980807
RUS19991215
RUS19990805
RUS19991227

RUS

RUS19970725
RUS19940705
RUS19970527
RUS19990408

RUS

RUS19971010
RUS19970219
RUS19920609
RUS19940607
RUS19900307
RUS19951024
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BOPOBBLEB AHTOH
KYJIMKOB Burammucias
TAPAHEHKO Brnammucias
KYJIMKOBCKUIA AnmexcaHmp
CTAIl MaMeIp

KOHAEB CraHMcias

IIY3AHOB IMMUTPUM
JIEBUHB0H pit
CEJIEOIKOB UBaH
ETEB AjoT
BEH-MOPIEUAN Bas
ABUTAH Jlnop

KOMMH AjyiekCcaHIp
HIMKOJIAEB Cepren
WEPEYHL HuxmTa
KYJIMKOB Cepremn

®OKVMH Mmxamnmn
YYMAUEHKO IOaHuwui
CTEIIAHOB Anppewn
®POJIOB Mropsb
MEPCTHEB Tumodert
JIOBAHOB AjiekCcaHOp

EIIM®AHOB HukwmTa
IMIIMVHIEB PoMan
I'PUIIVIH MaxcuMm
MAKAPOB VraH
PO3AHOB IMuTpuUiL
BOHIAPUYYK Huxuta

PA3YMOB HukmTa
[IOIIOB AHTOH
CTPEJIBLIIOB AjnekCaHOp
[IETPOB Mropsb
CBEIIHVKOB Ilaren

GAZ Gazprom-RusVelo

67 VOROBYEV Anton

68 * KULIKOV Vladislav

69 * TARANENKO ladislav

70 * KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr

71 STASH Mamyr

72 * KONYAEV Stanislav
Sports Directors: KHAMIDULIN Renat

SER Serpantin

73 PUZANOV Dmitri

74 LEVINZON Yuri

75 SELEDKOV Iwvan

76 YOGEV Alon

77 BEN-MORDECHAI Yuval

78 AVITAN Lior
Sports Directors: OSIPOV Sergey

sSs7 SSHOR #7 Samara

79 KOMIN Aleksandr

80 NIKOLAEV Sergey

81 * SCHERBUN Nikita

82 * KULIKOV Sergei
Sports Directors: IVANOV Victor

MRC Moscow Region CSP

85 * FOKIN Mikhail

86 * CHUMACHENKO Daniil

87 * STEPANOV Andrei

88 FROLOV Igor

89 * SHERSTNEV Timofei

90 LOBANOV Alexander
Sports Directors: EROSHKIN Dmitry

SHL GUOR Shelkovo

91 * EPIFANOV Nikita

92 * SHISHMINTCEV Roman

93 * GRISHIN Maksim

94 MAKAROV Ivan

95 ROZANOV Dmitriy

96 * BONDARCHUK Nikita
Sports Directors: FILIPPOV Alexander

UR2 UOR #2 Moscow

97 * RAZUMOV Nikita

98 * POPOV Anton

99 * STRELTSOV Alexander

100 * PETROV Igor

101 * SVESHNIKOV Pavel
Sports Directors: RAZUMOV Yuriy
m @ WLE‘;P‘ !uc' cmDrAs ‘I'DAHGVHEGTb W

10006473318
10009194772
10010855694
10014356485
10008705227
10016328215
10001447203

10003057605
10003878667
10002738414
10015327600
10011061620
10014528358
10060979638

10009484257
10004689730
10034920384
10014927270
10034989500

10014388417
10016074395
10015848063
10007454028
10015338310
10009647541
10034978887

10013927362
10015851194
10015063070
10012927151
10012927050
10034925438
10003202091

10009194570
10034917253
10009691492
10034940289
10013927766
10060763006
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RUS

RUS19901012
RUS19960708
RUS19960606
RUS19970102
RUS19930504
RUS19980106

RUS

RUS19821023
ISR19820916
RUS19830105
ISR19990507
ISR19841112
ISR19960803

RUS

RUS19950412
RUS19880205
RUS19990803
RUS19961031

RUS

RUS19971121
RUS19970527
RUS19990418
RUS19900123
RUS19991021
RUS19950429

RUS

RUS19970324
RUS19990713
RUS19970210
RUS19910319
RUS19890515
RUS19990201

RUS

RUS19961011
RUS19990715
RUS19961115
RUS19990421
RUS19980603
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DIN
103
104
105
106
107
108

Dinamo

KARTASHOV Iwvan
PROSHIN Pavel
KNYAZEV Vyacheslav
STARCHENKO Nikita
GALKIN Maxim
ILCHENKO Vladimir

KAPTAIIOB lVeaHn
[IPOIIMH IlaBes
KHA3EB BgauecJsas
CTAPUYUEHKO HuxwuTa
T'AJIKVIH MaxcuMm
MIJIBYEHKO BiianuMmp

Sports Directors: TOLKACHEV Alexander

MGF
109
110
111
112
113

Sports Directors:

BER
115
116
117
118

*

MGFSO
TIKHONIN Evgenii
KOVALEV
BOCHKOV
SAZANOV
ALEKSUK

Evgeny
Kirill
Andrei
Seraphim

Cycling Team Berdsk
EREMKIN Arkadiy
EREMKIN Vladimir
MIRIUKOV Aleksei
RUDAKOV Maxim

TUXOHVH EBTeHUM
KOBAJIEB EBTeHUM
BOUKOB Kwupwnsa

CA3BAHOB Auppen
AJIEKCIOK Cepadpmm

VASIN Alexander

EPEMKNMH Apxamuii
EPEMKNMH Bsanummp
MVPIOKOB AmnekceM
PYIAKOB Maxcum

Sports Directors: MAMONTOV Alexandr

ZUB
121
122
123
124

Zubov Team

SALTAKHUTDINOV Dmitrii CAJIAXYTIVHOB IMmTpwmit

SHAKOTKO Aleksandr
ZMIEVSKIY Evgeny
ZUBOV Matvey

MAKOTBKO AjekcaHIp
SMUEBCKVIA EBTeHUit
3YBOB MaTrpen

Sports Directors: DRONOV Vladislav

RCB
127
128
129
130
131
132

RCOP Belarus

HARBACH Artsiom
HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir
DUBOUSKI Uladzislau
SAROKA Aliaksandr
BARAVIK Nikita
SHNYRKO Aliaksei

I'APEAY ApTeM
T'OPOXOBIMK Brammumup
IYBOBCKUI Brammuciias
COPOKA AJsiekCaHIP
BOPOBMK Huxwura
MHHPKO AJyiexcen

Sports Directors: TSIKHANAU Aliaksei

GCT
133
134
135
136
137

Global cycling team
BUIJK Jacob

DIELISSEN Bart

KERS Koos Jeroen

MERX Peter

GROENEVELD Jan-Willem

Sports Directors: MOURIS Joost
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BAVIK SIxo6

IMIIMCCEH Baprt

KEPC Koc EpyH
MEPKC Iurep
T'PIOHEQEJIT Axn-Buiewm

10034929882
10034962218
10009047454
10015266063
10010168008
10009047959
10003317582

10015958605
10005408742
10009714532
10007896588
10009048363
10006915171

10013902104
10034917152
10034909169
10014927472
10078242608

10034909775
10015266568
10034980507
10006461901
10000866920

10015978308
10009713118
10007897501
10014585144
10015331943
10032987559
10005592133

10011122244
10009811027
10007760586
10007863650
10015196244
10023039100
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RUS

RUS19970630
RUS19970512
RUS19971019
RUS19981207
RUS19980321
RUS19960430

RUS

RUS19980401
RUS19890306
RUS19960227
RUS19940125
RUS19970115

RUS

RUS19960506
RUS19980422
RUS19980926
RUS19960601

RUS

RUS19990112
RUS19990508
RUS19990104
RUS19910122

BLR

BLR19991017
BLR19950121
BLR19940426
BLR19980326
BLR19990710
BLR19940512

NED

NED19930501
NED19940424
NED19861011
NED19880808
NED19890626

Commissaires Panel
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Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race
ME Class 2.2

Moscow

Five Rings of Moscow

~a

2 - 6 May 2018

Prolog classification
02.05.2018 - Prolog
«Grebnoy channel»
Individual time trial
Start: 12.00

- 3,8 km

48.808 km/h
Surname, name

Average speed of the winner:

Gap

Avr._spd. km/h

1 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 4:40.28 48.808
2 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 4:41.41 0:01. 48.612
3 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 4:43.11 0:03. 48.320
4 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 4:43.45 0:03. 48.262
5 110 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny MGF 4:46.05 0:06. 47.824
6 108 * 10009047959 I1LCHENKO Vladimir DIN 4:46.06 0:06. 47.822
7 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 4:47.88 0:07. 47 .520
8 71 10008705227 STASH Mamyr GAZ 4:48.36 0:08. 47.441
9 9 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 4:49.06 0:09. 47 .326
10 44 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii CRI 4:49.71 0:09. 47.220
11 66 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey TUL 4:49_83 0:09. 47.200
12 7 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR 4:50.30 0:10. 47.124
13 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 4:50.55 0:10. 47.083
14 25 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC 4:50.63 0:10. 47.070
15 8 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman BLR 4:50.66 0:10. 47 .065
16 32 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 4:51.00 0:11. 47.010
17 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 4:51.61 0:11. 46.912
18 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 4:51.79 0:11. 46.883
19 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 4:51.89 0:11. 46.867
20 87 * 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei MRC 4:52.52 0:12. 46.766
21 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 4:53.25 0:13. 46.650
22 1 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem RUS 4:53.26 0:13. 46.648
23 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 4:53.76 0:13. 46.569
24 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 4:53.90 0:13. 46.546
25 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 4:54.09 0:14. 46.516
26 19 * 10069275562 VELIEV Telman BCP 4:54.18 0:14. 46.502
27 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 4:55.56 0:15. 46.285
28 39 10034975958 KOTKOV Andrey VOL 4:56.10 0:16. 46.201
29 11 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh BLR 4:56.27 0:16. 46.174
30 4 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS 4:56.88 0:16. 46.079
31 95 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy SHL 4:57.16 0:17. 46.036
32 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 4:58.00 0:18. 45.906
33 89 * 10015338310 SHERSTNEV Timofei MRC 4:58.13 0:18. 45.886
34 69 * 10010855694 TARANENKO ladislav GAZ 4:58.27 0:18. 45.864
35 62 * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL 4:59.13 0:19. 45.733
36 132 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCB 4:59.54 0:19. 45.670
37 10 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR 5:00.20 0:20. 45.570
38 90 10009647541 LOBANOV Alexander MRC 5:00.27 0:20. 45_.559
39 98 * 10034917253 POPOV Anton UR2 5:00.31 0:20. 45_.553
40 41 10059747334 KONEV Dmitry VOL 5:00.53 0:20. 45.520
41 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 5:00.59 0:20. 45.510
42 111 * 10009714532 BOCHKOV Kirill MGF 5:00.64 0:20. 45.503
43 13 * 10010172149 GAVARS Eriks Toms LAT 5:01.11 0:21. 45.432
44 93 * 10015063070 GRISHIN Maksim SHL 5:01.14 0:21. 45.427
45 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 5:01.56 0:21. 45.364
46 46 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay CRI 5:01.60 0:21. 45_.358
47 34 * 10034920687 BAIDIKOV llia SAM 5:01.83 0:21. 45.324
48 122 * 10015266568 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr ZUB 5:01.85 0:21. 45.321
49 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 5:01.86 0:21. 45.319
50 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 5:01.98 0:21. 45.301
51 80 10004689730 NIKOLAEV Sergey SS7 5:02.28 0:22. 45_.256
& P uai SOEAS e, HOTISSOT wRETr <0 2% sumano DY vca g g

02.05.2018 14:24




Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

Five Rings of Moscow

ME Class 2.2
Moscow
52 109 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 5:02.74 0:22. 45.187
53 6 * 10010168412 MALNEV Sergey RUS 5:03.02 0:23. 45_.146
54 134 10009811027 DIELISSEN Bart GCT 5:03.12 0:23. 45.131
55 21 10009596718 ASANOV Enver BCP 5:03.23 0:23. 45_.114
56 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZ 5:03.29 0:23. 45.105
57 115 * 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy BER 5:03.51 0:23. 45.073
58 124 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvey ZUB 5:03.67 0:23. 45.049
59 91 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita SHL 5:03.73 0:23. 45_040
60 52 * 10034921293 GOLOVAKHA Alexey TMN 5:03.92 0:23. 45.012
61 129 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladzislau RCB 5:04.45 0:24. 44 .933
62 123 * 10034980507 ZMIEVSKI1Y Evgeny ZUB 5:04.53 0:24. 44 922
63 131 * 10015331943 BARAVIK Nikita RCB 5:04.59 0:24. 44 .913
64 113 * 10009048363 ALEKSUK Seraphim MGF 5:04.73 0:24. 44892
65 79 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr Ss7 5:05.03 0:25. 44848
66 121 * 10034909775 SALIAKHUTDINOV Dmitrii ZUB 5:05.27 0:25. 44 .813
67 24 * 10010197007 MIKAYILZADE Musa BCP 5:05.28 0:25. 44 .811
68 30 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 5:05.48 0:25. 44 .782
69 136 10007863650 MERX Peter GCT 5:05.52 0:25. 44.776
70 101 * 10013927766 SVESHNIKOV Pavel UR2 5:05.70 0:25. 44,750
71 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI1 5:05.93 0:25. 44 .716
72 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 5:06.51 0:26. 44631
73 72 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav GAZ 5:06.72 0:26. 44 .601
74 22 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 5:06.76 0:26. 44 595
75 86 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 5:07.26 0:27. 44 523
76 88 10007454028 FROLOV Ilgor MRC 5:07.40 0:27. 44 502
77 130 * 10014585144 SAROKA Aliaksandr RCB 5:07.50 0:27. 44 .488
78 94 10012927151 MAKAROV Ivan SHL 5:07.69 0:27. 44 460
79 49 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii TMN 5:08.02 0:28. 44 .413
80 92 * 10015851194 SHISHMINTCEV Roman SHL 5:08.38 0:28. 44 .361
81 75 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan SER 5:08.54 0:28. 44 .338
82 100 * 10034940289 PETROV lgor UR2 5:08.68 0:28. 44.318
83 17 * 10015333559 PELCERS Kristaps LAT 5:08.88 0:28. 44 .289
84 81 * 10034920384 SCHERBUN Nikita SS7 5:09.13 0:29. 44 253
85 106 * 10015266063 STARCHENKO Nikita DIN 5:09.62 0:29. 44.183
86 78 10014528358 AVITAN Lior SER 5:09.77 0:29. 44162
87 76 10015327600 YOGEV Alon SER 5:09.87 0:29. 44148
88 45 * 10079505325 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksey CRI1 5:09.89 0:29. 44 145
89 82 * 10014927270 KULIKOV Sergei SS7 5:10.23 0:30. 44_.096
90 50 * 10034928266 SIDOROV lgor TMN 5:10.42 0:30. 44.069
91 116 * 10034917152 EREMKIN VlIadimir BER 5:11.36 0:31. 43.936
92 104 * 10034962218 PROSHIN Pavel DIN 5:11.48 0:31. 43.919
93 31 10009394937 ROZIN Sergei SAM 5:11.54 0:31. 43.911
94 37 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VOL 5:12.01 0:32. 43.845
95 33 * 10034907755 KHALIKOV Bulat SAM 5:12.09 0:32. 43.834
96 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 5:12.15 0:32. 43.825
97 85 * 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail MRC 5:12.61 0:32. 43.761
98 43 10034915637 RADIONOV Mikhail CRI 5:12.77 0:32. 43.738
99 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 5:13.44 0:33. 43 .645
100 118 * 10014927472 RUDAKOV Maxim BER 5:13.96 0:33. 43.572
101 73 10003057605 PUZANOV Dmitri SER 5:14.71 0:34. 43.469
102 23 * 10015334165 SHIRALIYEV Karim BCP 5:14.79 0:34. 43.458
103 12 * 10015979722 SHAKALETS Ivan BLR 5:14.92 0:34. 43.440
104 127 * 10015978308 HARBACH Artsiom RCB 5:14.95 0:34. 43.435
105 105 * 10009047454 KNYAZEV Vyacheslav DIN 5:14.97 0:34. 43.433
106 117 * 10034909169 MIRIUKOV Aleksei BER 5:15.26 0:35. 43.393
107 2 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgeny RUS 5:15.71 0:35. 43.331
108 96 * 10034925438 BONDARCHUK Nikita SHL 5:16.03 0:36. 43.287
109 99 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander UR2 5:16.07 0:36. 43.282
110 77 10011061620 BEN-MORDECHAI Yuval SER 5:16.23 0:36. 43.260
111 58 * 10034933219 KAZIMIRSKIY Vladimir KRR 5:16.25 0:36. 43_.257
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Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

Five Rings of Moscow

ME Class 2.2

Moscow
112 56 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasiliy KRR 5:16.47 0:36. 43.227
113 51 * 10034919374 KUGAEVSKI Gleb TMN 5:16.81 0:36. 43.180
114 57 * 10014375885 PLAKUSHKIN Sergei KRR 5:17.63 0:37. 43.069
115 14 * 10027740364 KORBERGS Ulvis Horens LAT 5:17.92 0:37. 43.030
116 40 10058817043 RUZHNOV Mikhail VOL 5:18.78 0:38. 42 .914
117 74 10003878667 LEVINZON Yuri SER 5:20.33 0:40. 42 .706
118 107 * 10010168008 GALKIN Maxim DIN 5:20.39 0:40. 42 .698
119 55 * 10009548117 ZOLOTAREV Ivan KRR 5:21.70 0:41. 42 .524
120 38 10008178801 MOISEEV Gleb VoL 5:21.96 0:41. 42.490
121 133 10011122244 BUIJK Jacob GCT 5:22.34 0:42. 42 .440
122 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ivan DIN 5:24.13 0:44. 42 .205

Number of starters: 122

Number of disqualified: O

Riders finishing out time limits: O
Riders abandoning the race: 0O

Prolog team classification

(@]

1 Marathon-Tula cycling team 14:15.

2 Gazprom-RusVelo 14:15.

3 Belarus National Team 14:29. 0:14.
4 Minsk Cycling Club 14:29. 0:14.
5 Russian National Team 14:36. 0:21.
6 MGFSO 14:40. 0:25.
7 Latvia National Team 14:46. 0:31.
8 Moscow Region CSP 14:50. 0:35.
9 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 14:50. 0:35.
10 Crimea 14:55. 0:40.
11 RCOP Belarus 14:56. 0:41.
12  GUOR Shelkovo 15:01. 0:46.
13 Samara Region 15:03. 0:48.
14  Dinamo 15:06. 0:51.
15 UOR #2 Moscow 15:06. 0:51.
16 Vologda Region 15:08. 0:53.
17 Zubov Team 15:08. 0:53.
18 Global cycling team 15:09. 0:54.
19 SSHOR #7 Samara 15:16. 1:01.
20 Tyumen Region 15:21. 1:06.
21  Serpantin 15:26. 1:11.
22 Cycling Team Berdsk 15:27. 1:12.
23  Krasnodar Region 15:49. 1:34.

President of the Commissaires® panel
Paul Watson (IRL)

Finish Judge
Lilia Kondratieva (RUS)
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation

International Stage Race
~ - ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

General classification after Prolog

Number of km: 3.8
Average speed of the winner: 48.808 km/h

Pos. No. uclt 1D Surname, name Team Time Gap
1 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 4:40.
2 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 4:41. 0:01.
3 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 4:43. 0:03.
4 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 4:43. 0:03.
5 110 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny MGF 4:46. 0:06.
6 108 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir DIN 4:46. 0:06.
7 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 4:47. 0:07.
8 71 10008705227 STASH Mamyr GAZ 4:48. 0:08.
9 9 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 4:49. 0:09.
10 44 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii CRI1 4:49. 0:09.
11 66 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey TUL 4:49. 0:09.
12 7 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR 4:50. 0:10.
13 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 4:50. 0:10.
14 25 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC 4:50. 0:10.
15 8 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman BLR 4:50. 0:10.
16 32 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 4:51. 0:11.
17 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 4:51. 0:11.
18 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 4:51. 0:11.
19 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 4:51. 0:11.
20 87 * 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei MRC 4:52. 0:12.
21 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 4:53. 0:13.
22 1 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem RUS 4:53. 0:13.
23 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 4:53. 0:13.
24 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 4:53. 0:13.
25 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 4:54. 0:14.
26 19 * 10069275562 VELIEV Telman BCP 4:54. 0:14.
27 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 4:55. 0:15.
28 39 10034975958 KOTKOV Andrey VOL 4:56. 0:16.
29 11 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh BLR 4:56. 0:16.
30 4 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS 4:56. 0:16.
31 95 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy SHL 4:57. 0:17.
32 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 4:58. 0:18.
33 89 * 10015338310 SHERSTNEV Timofei MRC 4:58. 0:18.
34 69 * 10010855694 TARANENKO ladislav GAZ 4:58. 0:18.
35 62 * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL 4:59. 0:19.
36 132 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCB 4:59. 0:19.
37 10 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR 5:00. 0:20.
38 90 10009647541 LOBANOV Alexander MRC 5:00. 0:20.
39 98 * 10034917253 POPOV Anton UR2 5:00. 0:20.
40 41 10059747334 KONEV Dmitry VoL 5:00. 0:20.
41 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 5:00. 0:20.
42 111 * 10009714532 BOCHKOV Kirill MGF 5:00. 0:20.
43 13 * 10010172149 GAVARS Eriks Toms LAT 5:01. 0:21.
44 93 * 10015063070 GRISHIN Maksim SHL 5:01. 0:21.
45 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 5:01. 0:21.
46 46 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay CRI 5:01. 0:21.
47 34 * 10034920687 BAIDIKOV Ilia SAM 5:01. 0:21.
48 122 * 10015266568 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr ZUB 5:01. 0:21.
49 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 5:01. 0:21.
50 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 5:01. 0:21.
51 80 10004689730 NIKOLAEV Sergey SS7 5:02. 0:22.
52 109 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 5:02. 0:22.
53 6 * 10010168412 MALNEV Sergey RUS 5:03. 0:23.
54 134 10009811027 DIELISSEN Bart GCT 5:03. 0:23.
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Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
Moscow
55 21 10009596718 ASANOV Enver BCP 5:03. 0:23.
56 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZ 5:03. 0:23.
57 115 * 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy BER 5:03. 0:23.
58 124 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvey ZUB 5:03. 0:23.
59 91 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita SHL 5:03. 0:23.
60 52 * 10034921293 GOLOVAKHA Alexey TMN 5:03. 0:23.
61 129 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladzislau RCB 5:04. 0:24.
62 123 * 10034980507 ZMIEVSKI1Y Evgeny ZUB 5:04. 0:24.
63 131 * 10015331943 BARAVIK Nikita RCB 5:04. 0:24.
64 113 * 10009048363 ALEKSUK Seraphim MGF 5:04. 0:24.
65 79 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SS7 5:05. 0:25.
66 121 * 10034909775 SALIAKHUTDINOV Dmitrii ZUB 5:05. 0:25.
67 24 * 10010197007 MIKAYILZADE Musa BCP 5:05. 0:25.
68 30 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 5:05. 0:25.
69 136 10007863650 MERX Peter GCT 5:05. 0:25.
70 101 * 10013927766 SVESHNIKOV Pavel UR2 5:05. 0:25.
71 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI1 5:05. 0:25.
72 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 5:06. 0:26.
73 72 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav GAZ 5:06. 0:26.
74 22 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 5:06. 0:26.
75 86 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 5:07. 0:27.
76 88 10007454028 FROLOV Ilgor MRC 5:07. 0:27.
77 130 * 10014585144 SAROKA Aliaksandr RCB 5:07. 0:27.
78 94 10012927151 MAKAROV Ivan SHL 5:07. 0:27.
79 49 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii TMN 5:08. 0:28.
80 92 * 10015851194 SHISHMINTCEV Roman SHL 5:08. 0:28.
81 75 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan SER 5:08. 0:28.
82 100 * 10034940289 PETROV Ilgor UR2 5:08. 0:28.
83 17 * 10015333559 PELCERS Kristaps LAT 5:08. 0:28.
84 81 * 10034920384 SCHERBUN Nikita SS7 5:09. 0:29.
85 106 * 10015266063 STARCHENKO Nikita DIN 5:09. 0:29.
86 78 10014528358 AVITAN Lior SER 5:09. 0:29.
87 76 10015327600 YOGEV Alon SER 5:09. 0:29.
88 45 * 10079505325 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksey CRI 5:09. 0:29.
89 82 * 10014927270 KULIKOV Sergei SS7 5:10. 0:30.
90 50 * 10034928266 SIDOROV lIgor TMN 5:10. 0:30.
91 116 * 10034917152 EREMKIN VlIadimir BER 5:11. 0:31.
92 104 * 10034962218 PROSHIN Pavel DIN 5:11. 0:31.
93 31 10009394937 ROZIN Sergei SAM 5:11. 0:31.
94 37 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VOL 5:12. 0:32.
95 33 * 10034907755 KHALIKOV Bulat SAM 5:12. 0:32.
96 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 5:12. 0:32.
97 85 * 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail MRC 5:12. 0:32.
98 43 10034915637 RADIONOV Mikhail CRI1 5:12. 0:32.
99 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 5:13. 0:33.
100 118 * 10014927472 RUDAKOV Maxim BER 5:13. 0:33.
101 73 10003057605 PUZANOV Dmitri SER 5:14. 0:34.
102 23 * 10015334165 SHIRALIYEV Karim BCP 5:14. 0:34.
103 12 * 10015979722 SHAKALETS Ivan BLR 5:14. 0:34.
104 127 * 10015978308 HARBACH Artsiom RCB 5:14. 0:34.
105 105 * 10009047454 KNYAZEV Vyacheslav DIN 5:14. 0:34.
106 117 * 10034909169 MIRIUKOV Aleksei BER 5:15. 0:35.
107 2 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgeny RUS 5:15. 0:35.
108 96 * 10034925438 BONDARCHUK Nikita SHL 5:16. 0:36.
109 99 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander UR2 5:16. 0:36.
110 77 10011061620 BEN-MORDECHAI Yuval SER 5:16. 0:36.
111 58 * 10034933219 KAZIMIRSKI1Y Vladimir KRR 5:16. 0:36.
112 56 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasiliy KRR 5:16. 0:36.
113 51 * 10034919374 KUGAEVSKI Gleb TMN 5:16. 0:36.
114 57 * 10014375885 PLAKUSHKIN Sergei KRR 5:17. 0:37.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
Moscow
115 14 * 10027740364 KORBERGS Ulvis Horens LAT 5:17. 0:37.
116 40 10058817043 RUZHNOV Mikhail VoL 5:18. 0:38.
117 74 10003878667 LEVINZON Yuri SER 5:20. 0:40.
118 107 * 10010168008 GALKIN Maxim DIN 5:20. 0:40.
119 55 * 10009548117 ZOLOTAREV Ilvan KRR 5:21. 0:41.
120 38 10008178801 MOISEEV Gleb VOL 5:21. 0:41.
121 133 10011122244 BUIJK Jacob GCT 5:22. 0:42.
122 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ilvan DIN 5:24. 0:44.
General team classification after Prolog
Pos. Teanm Time Gap
1 Marathon-Tula cycling team 14:15.
2 Gazprom-RusVelo 14:15.
3 Belarus National Team 14:29. 0:14.
4 Minsk Cycling Club 14:29. 0:14.
5 Russian National Team 14:36. 0:21.
6 MGFSO 14:40. 0:25.
7 Latvia National Team 14:46. 0:31.
8 Moscow Region CSP 14:50. 0:35.
9 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 14:50. 0:35.
10 Crimea 14:55. 0:40.
11 RCOP Belarus 14:56. 0:41.
12 GUOR Shelkovo 15:01. 0:46.
13  Samara Region 15:03. 0:48
14 Dinamo 15:06. 0:51.
15 UOR #2 Moscow 15:06. 0:51.
16 Vologda Region 15:08. 0:53.
17 Zubov Team 15:08. 0:53.
18 Global cycling team 15:09. 0:54.
19 SSHOR #7 Samara 15:16. 1:01.
20 Tyumen Region 15:21. 1:06.
21 Serpantin 15:26. 1:11.
22  Cycling Team Berdsk 15:27. 1:12.
23 Krasnodar Region 15:49. 1:34.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
Moscow
Order of technical vehicles during the stage no.1
1 Gazprom-RusVelo
2 Minsk Cycling Club
3 Marathon-Tula cycling team
4 MGFSO
5 Dinamo
6 Belarus National Team
7 Crimea
8 Russian National Team
9 Samara Region
10 Latvia National Team
11 Moscow Region CSP
12  RCOP Belarus
13 Synergy Baku Cycling Project
14  Vologda Region
15 GUOR Shelkovo
16 UOR #2 Moscow
17  Global cycling team
18  Zubov Team
19 SSHOR #7 Samara
20 Cycling Team Berdsk
21  Tyumen Region
22 Serpantin
23 Krasnodar Region
Wearers of the jerseys
Yellow jersey:
67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ
President of the Commissaires® panel Finish Judge
Paul Watson (IRL) Lilia Kondratieva (RUS)
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

- = ME Class 2.2

2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

Stage no.1 classification
03.05.2018 - 1st Stage
«Klenovskoe ring»
Road race - 156,8 km (8 laps x 19,6 km.)
Start: 12.00

Average speed of the winner: 41.863 km/h

1 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 3:44:44. 0:10.
2 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 3:44:45. 0:01. 0:06.
3 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 3:44:45. 0:01. 0:05.
4 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 3:44:45. 0:01.
5 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 3:44:50. 0:06.
6 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 3:45:04. 0:20.
7 7 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR 3:45:04. 0:20.
8 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 3:45:04. 0:20.
9 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 3:45:04. 0:20.
10 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 3:45:04. 0:20.
11 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 3:45:04. 0:20.
12 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 3:45:04. 0:20.
13 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 3:45:04. 0:20.
14 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 3:46:28. 1:44. 0:02.
15 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 3:46:28. 1:44.
16 108 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir DIN 3:46:28. 1:44.
17 71 10008705227 STASH Mamyr GAZ 3:46:28. 1:44.
18 44 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii CRI 3:46:28. 1:44.
19 1 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem RUS 3:46:28. 1:44.
20 22 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 3:46:28. 1:44.
21 62 * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL 3:46:28. 1:44.
22 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 3:47:05. 2:21.
23 46 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay CRI 3:47:05. 2:21.
24 6 * 10010168412 MALNEV Sergey RUS 3:47:05. 2:21.
25 80 10004689730 NIKOLAEV Sergey SS7 3:47:05. 2:21.
26 91 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita SHL 3:47:05. 2:21.
27 115 * 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy BER 3:47:05. 2:21.
28 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 3:47:05. 2:21.
29 100 * 10034940289 PETROV lgor UR2 3:47:05. 2:21.
30 134 10009811027 DIELISSEN Bart GCT 3:47:05. 2:21.
31 131 * 10015331943 BARAVIK Nikita RCB 3:47:05. 2:21.
32 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 3:47:05. 2:21. 0:01.
33 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZ 3:47:05. 2:21.
34 30 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 3:47:05. 2:21.
35 117 * 10034909169 MIRIUKOV Aleksei BER 3:47:05. 2:21.
36 132 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCB 3:47:05. 2:21.
37 11 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh BLR 3:47:05. 2:21.
38 101 * 10013927766 SVESHNIKOV Pavel UR2 3:47:05. 2:21.
39 9 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 3:47:05. 2:21.
40 49 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii TMN 3:47:05. 2:21.
41 76 10015327600 YOGEV Alon SER 3:47:05. 2:21.
42 93 * 10015063070 GRISHIN Maksim SHL 3:47:05. 2:21.
43 51 * 10034919374 KUGAEVSKI Gleb TMN 3:47:05. 2:21.
44 121 * 10034909775 SALIAKHUTDINOV Dmitrii ZUB 3:47:05. 2:21.
45 107 * 10010168008 GALKIN Maxim DIN 3:47:05. 2:21.
46 116 * 10034917152 EREMKIN Vladimir BER 3:47:05. 2:21.
47 56 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasiliy KRR 3:47:05. 2:21.
48 113 * 10009048363 ALEKSUK Seraphim MGF 3:47:05. 2:21.
49 98 * 10034917253 POPOV Anton UR2 3:47:05. 2:21.
50 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 3:47:05. 2:21.
51 122 * 10015266568 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr ZUB 3:47:05. 2:21.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

= - ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow
52 92 * 10015851194 SHISHMINTCEV Roman SHL 3:47:05. 2:21.
53 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ivan DIN 3:47:05. 2:21.
54 136 10007863650 MERX Peter GCT 3:47:05. 2:21.
55 52 * 10034921293 GOLOVAKHA Alexey TMN 3:47:05. 2:21.
56 13 * 10010172149 GAVARS Eriks Toms LAT 3:47:05. 2:21.
57 130 * 10014585144 SAROKA Aliaksandr RCB 3:47:05. 2:21.
58 66 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey TUL 3:47:05. 2:21. 0:03.
59 99 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander UR2 3:47:05. 2:21.
60 82 * 10014927270 KULIKOV Sergei SS7 3:47:05. 2:21.
61 12 * 10015979722 SHAKALETS Ivan BLR 3:47:05. 2:21.
62 127 * 10015978308 HARBACH Artsiom RCB 3:47:05. 2:21.
63 79 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SS7 3:47:05. 2:21.
64 33 * 10034907755 KHALIKOV Bulat SAM 3:47:05. 2:21.
65 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 3:47:05. 2:21.
66 37 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VOL 3:47:05. 2:21.
67 73 10003057605 PUZANOV Dmitri SER 3:47:05. 2:21.
68 104 * 10034962218 PROSHIN Pavel DIN 3:47:05. 2:21.
69 89 * 10015338310 SHERSTNEV Timofei MRC 3:47:05. 2:21.
70 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI 3:47:05. 2:21.
71 106 * 10015266063 STARCHENKO Nikita DIN 3:47:05. 2:21.
72 77 10011061620 BEN-MORDECHAI Yuval SER 3:47:05. 2:21.
73 69 * 10010855694 TARANENKO ladislav GAZ 3:47:05. 2:21.
74 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 3:47:05. 2:21. 0:02.
75 2 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgeny RUS 3:47:05. 2:21. 0:20.
76 8 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman BLR 3:47:05. 2:21.
77 81 * 10034920384 SCHERBUN Nikita SS7 3:47:05. 2:21.
78 25 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC 3:47:05. 2:21.
79 40 10058817043 RUZHNOV Mikhail VOL 3:47:05. 2:21.
80 75 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ilvan SER 3:47:05. 2:21.
81 74 10003878667 LEVINZON Yuri SER 3:47:05. 2:21.
82 86 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 3:47:05. 2:21.
83 85 * 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail MRC 3:47:05. 2:21.
84 87 * 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei MRC 3:47:05. 2:21.
85 50 * 10034928266 SIDOROV lIgor TMN 3:47:05. 2:21.
86 96 * 10034925438 BONDARCHUK Nikita SHL 3:47:05. 2:21.
87 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 3:47:05. 2:21.
88 95 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy SHL 3:47:05. 2:21.
89 43 10034915637 RADIONOV Mikhail CRI 3:47:05. 2:21.
20 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 3:47:05. 2:21.  0:03.
91 105 * 10009047454 KNYAZEV Vyacheslav DIN 3:47:05. 2:21.
92 118 * 10014927472 RUDAKOV Maxim BER 3:47:05. 2:21.
93 57 * 10014375885 PLAKUSHKIN Sergei KRR 3:47:05. 2:21.
94 4 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS 3:47:05. 2:21.
95 920 10009647541 LOBANOV Alexander MRC 3:47:05. 2:21.
96 32 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 3:47:05. 2:21.
97 129 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladzislau RCB 3:47:05. 2:21.
98 14 * 10027740364 KORBERGS Ulvis Horens LAT 3:47:05. 2:21.
99 45 * 10079505325 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksey CRI 3:47:05. 2:21.
100 21 10009596718 ASANOV Enver BCP 3:47:05. 2:21.
101 31 10009394937 ROZIN Sergei SAM 3:47:05. 2:21.
102 17 * 10015333559 PELCERS Kristaps LAT 3:47:05. 2:21.
103 34 * 10034920687 BAIDIKOV llia SAM 3:47:05. 2:21.
104 88 10007454028 FROLOV Ilgor MRC 3:47:05. 2:21.
105 24 * 10010197007 MIKAYILZADE Musa BCP 3:47:05. 2:21.
106 111 * 10009714532 BOCHKOV Kirill MGF 3:47:18. 2:34.
107 19 * 10069275562 VELIEV Telman BCP 3:47:21. 2:37.
108 41 10059747334 KONEV Dmitry VOL 3:49:30. 4:46.
109 133 10011122244 BUIJK Jacob GCT 3:50:20. 5:36.
110 58 * 10034933219 KAZIMIRSKIY Vladimir KRR 3:54:41. 9:57.
111 72 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav GAZ 3:59:43. 14:59.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

~ -0 ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

112 109 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 3:59:43. 14:59.

113 23 * 10015334165 SHIRALIYEV Karim BCP 3:59:43. 14:59.

OTL 55 * 10009548117 ZOLOTAREV Ilvan KRR 4:05:54. 21:10.

OTL 10 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR 4:07:45. 23:01.

DNF 38 10008178801 MOISEEV Gleb VOL

DNF 78 10014528358 AVITAN Lior SER

DNF 94 10012927151 MAKAROV Ivan SHL

DNF 110 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny MGF

DNF 123 * 10034980507 ZMIEVSKIY Evgeny ZUB

DNS 39 10034975958 KOTKOV Andrey VOL

DNS 124 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvey ZUB

Number of starters: 120

Number of disqualified: 0

Riders finishing out time limits: 2
Riders abandoning the race: 5
Riders did not start: 2

Sta=e no.1 team classification
Pos. Team Time Gap

[o]

1 Marathon-Tula cycling team 11:14:39.

2 Russian National Team 11:16:36. 1:57.
3 Minsk Cycling Club 11:18:18. 3:39.
4 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 11:18:18. 3:39.
5 Latvia National Team 11:18:37. 3:58.
6 Gazprom-RusVelo 11:18:37. 3:58.
7 MGFSO 11:19:07. 4:28.
8 UOR #2 Moscow 11:19:14. 4:35.
9 Belarus National Team 11:19:14. 4:35.
10 Global cycling team 11:19:14. 4:35.
11 Crimea 11:20:38. 5:59.
12 Dinamo 11:20:38. 5:59.
13 Cycling Team Berdsk 11:21:15. 6:36.
14  GUOR Shelkovo 11:21:15. 6:36.
15 RCOP Belarus 11:21:15. 6:36.
16 Tyumen Region 11:21:15. 6:36.
17 SSHOR #7 Samara 11:21:15. 6:36.
18 Serpantin 11:21:15. 6:36.
19 Samara Region 11:21:15. 6:36.
20 Moscow Region CSP 11:21:15. 6:36.
21  Vologda Region 11:23:40. 9:01.
22 Krasnodar Region 11:28:51. 14:12.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
Moscow
Stage no.1 points classification

Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 25

2 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 20

3 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 16

4 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 14

5 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 12

6 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 10

7 7 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR 9

8 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 8

9 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 7
10 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 6
11 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 5
12 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 4
13 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 3
14 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 2
15 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 1

Sprint 1

1 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 3

2 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 2

3 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 1

Sprint 2

1 66 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey TUL 3

2 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 2

3 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 1

President of the Commissaires” panel Finish Judge
Paul Watson (IRL) Lilia Kondratieva (RUS)
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation

International Stage Race
- - ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

General classification after Stage no.1

Number of km: 160.6
Average speed of the winner: 41.993 km/h

1 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 3:49:22.

2 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 3:49:28. 0:06.
3 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 3:49:33. 0:11.
4 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 3:49:41. 0:19.
5 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 3:49:46. 0:24.
6 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 3:49:47. 0:25.
7 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 3:49:51. 0:29.
8 7 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR 3:49:54. 0:32.
9 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 3:49:54. 0:32.
10 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 3:49:55. 0:33.
11 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 3:49:57. 0:35.
12 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 3:50:05. 0:43.
13 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 3:50:05. 0:43.
14 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 3:51:07. 1:45.
15 108 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir DIN 3:51:14. 1:52.
16 71 10008705227 STASH Mamyr GAZ 3:51:16. 1:54.
17 44 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii CRI 3:51:17. 1:55.
18 1 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem RUS 3:51:21. 1:59.
19 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 3:51:23. 2:01.
20 62 * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL 3:51:27. 2:05.
21 22 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 3:51:34. 2:12.
22 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 3:51:45. 2:23.
23 66 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey TUL 3:51:51. 2:29.
24 9 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 3:51:54. 2:32.
25 25 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC 3:51:55. 2:33.
26 8 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman BLR 3:51:55. 2:33.
27 32 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 3:51:56. 2:34.
28 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 3:51:56. 2:34.
29 87 * 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei MRC 3:51:57. 2:35.
30 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 3:51:58. 2:36.
31 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 3:52:00. 2:38.
32 11 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh BLR 3:52:01. 2:39.
33 4 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS 3:52:01. 2:39.
34 95 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy SHL 3:52:02. 2:40.
35 89 * 10015338310 SHERSTNEV Timofei MRC 3:52:03. 2:41.
36 69 * 10010855694 TARANENKO ladislav GAZ 3:52:03. 2:41.
37 132 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCB 3:52:04. 2:42.
38 90 10009647541 LOBANOV Alexander MRC 3:52:05. 2:43.
39 98 * 10034917253 POPOV Anton UR2 3:52:05. 2:43.
40 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 3:52:05. 2:43.
41 13 * 10010172149 GAVARS Eriks Toms LAT 3:52:06. 2:44.
42 93 * 10015063070 GRISHIN Maksim SHL 3:52:06. 2:44.
43 46 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay CRI 3:52:06. 2:44.
44 34 * 10034920687 BAIDIKOV llia SAM 3:52:06. 2:44.
45 122 * 10015266568 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr ZUB 3:52:06. 2:44.
46 80 10004689730 NIKOLAEV Sergey SS7 3:52:07. 2:45.
47 6 * 10010168412 MALNEV Sergey RUS 3:52:08. 2:46.
48 134 10009811027 DIELISSEN Bart GCT 3:52:08. 2:46.
49 21 10009596718 ASANOV Enver BCP 3:52:08. 2:46.
50 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZ 3:52:08. 2:46.
51 115 * 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy BER 3:52:08. 2:46.
52 91 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita SHL 3:52:08. 2:46.
53 52 * 10034921293 GOLOVAKHA Alexey TMN 3:52:08. 2:46.
54 129 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladzislau RCB 3:52:09. 2:47.
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Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
Moscow

55 131 * 10015331943 BARAVIK Nikita RCB 3:52:09. 2:47.
56 113 * 10009048363 ALEKSUK Seraphim MGF 3:52:09. 2:47.
57 79 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SS7 3:52:10. 2:48.
58 121 * 10034909775 SALIAKHUTDINOV Dmitrii ZUB 3:52:10. 2:48.
59 24 * 10010197007 MIKAYILZADE Musa BCP 3:52:10. 2:48.
60 30 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 3:52:10. 2:48.
61 136 10007863650 MERX Peter GCT 3:52:10. 2:48.
62 101 * 10013927766 SVESHNIKOV Pavel UR2 3:52:10. 2:48.
63 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI 3:52:10. 2:48.
64 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 3:52:11. 2:49.
65 86 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 3:52:12. 2:50.
66 88 10007454028 FROLOV lgor MRC 3:52:12. 2:50.
67 130 * 10014585144 SAROKA Aliaksandr RCB 3:52:12. 2:50.
68 49 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii TMN 3:52:13. 2:51.
69 92 * 10015851194 SHISHMINTCEV Roman SHL 3:52:13. 2:51.
70 75 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan SER 3:52:13. 2:51.
71 100 * 10034940289 PETROV lgor UR2 3:52:13. 2:51.
72 17 * 10015333559 PELCERS Kristaps LAT 3:52:13. 2:51.
73 81 * 10034920384 SCHERBUN Nikita SS7 3:52:14. 2:52.
74 106 * 10015266063 STARCHENKO Nikita DIN 3:52:14. 2:52.
75 76 10015327600 YOGEV Alon SER 3:52:14. 2:52.
76 45 * 10079505325 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksey CRI 3:52:14. 2:52.
77 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 3:52:15. 2:53.
78 19 * 10069275562 VELIEV Telman BCP 3:52:15. 2:53.
79 82 * 10014927270 KULIKOV Sergei SS7 3:52:15. 2:53.
80 50 * 10034928266 SIDOROV Igor TMN 3:52:15. 2:53.
81 116 * 10034917152 EREMKIN V0iadimir BER 3:52:16. 2:54.
82 104 * 10034962218 PROSHIN Pavel DIN 3:52:16. 2:54.
83 31 10009394937 ROZIN Sergei SAM 3:52:16. 2:54.
84 37 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VOL 3:52:17. 2:55.
85 33 * 10034907755 KHALIKOV Bulat SAM 3:52:17. 2:55.
86 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 3:52:17. 2:55.
87 85 * 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail MRC 3:52:17. 2:55.
88 43 10034915637 RADIONOV Mikhail CRI 3:52:17. 2:55.
89 111 * 10009714532 BOCHKOV Kirill MGF 3:52:18. 2:56.
90 118 * 10014927472 RUDAKOV Maxim BER 3:52:18. 2:56.
91 73 10003057605 PUZANOV Dmitri SER 3:52:19. 2:57.
92 12 * 10015979722 SHAKALETS Ilvan BLR 3:52:19. 2:57.
93 127 * 10015978308 HARBACH Artsiom RCB 3:52:19. 2:57.
94 105 * 10009047454 KNYAZEV Vyacheslav DIN 3:52:19. 2:57.
95 117 * 10034909169 MIRIUKOV Aleksei BER 3:52:20. 2:58.
96 96 * 10034925438 BONDARCHUK Nikita SHL 3:52:21. 2:59.
97 99 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander UR2 3:52:21. 2:59.
98 77 10011061620 BEN-MORDECHAI Yuval SER 3:52:21. 2:59.
99 56 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasiliy KRR 3:52:21. 2:59.
100 51 * 10034919374 KUGAEVSKI Gleb TMN 3:52:21. 2:59.
101 57 * 10014375885 PLAKUSHKIN Sergei KRR 3:52:22. 3:00.
102 14 * 10027740364 KORBERGS Ulvis Horens  LAT 3:52:22. 3:00.
103 40 10058817043 RUZHNOV Mikhail VOL 3:52:23. 3:01.
104 74 10003878667 LEVINZON Yuri SER 3:52:25. 3:03.
105 107 * 10010168008 GALKIN Maxim DIN 3:52:25. 3:03.
106 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ilvan DIN 3:52:29. 3:07.
107 2 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgeny RUS 3:52:40. 3:18.
108 41 10059747334 KONEV Dmitry VOL 3:54:30. 5:08.
109 133 10011122244 BUIJK Jacob GCT 3:55:42. 6:20.
110 58 * 10034933219 KAZIMIRSKI1Y Vladimir KRR 3:59:57. 10:35.
111 109 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 4:04:45. 15:23.
112 72 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav GAZ 4:04:49. 15:27.
113 23 * 10015334165 SHIRALIYEV Karim BCP 4:04:57. 15:35.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

~ - ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

General team classification after Stage no.1

Pos. Team Time Gap

1 Marathon-Tula cycling team 11:28:54.

2 Russian National Team 11:31:12. 2:18.
3 Minsk Cycling Club 11:32:47. 3:53.
4 Gazprom-RusVelo 11:32:52. 3:58.
5 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 11:33:08. 4:14.
6 Latvia National Team 11:33:23. 4:29.
7 Belarus National Team 11:33:43. 4:49.
8 MGFSO 11:33:47. 4:53.
9 UOR #2 Moscow 11:34:20. 5:26.
10 Global cycling team 11:34:23. 5:29.
11  Crimea 11:35:33. 6:39.
12 Dinamo 11:35:44. 6:50.
13 Moscow Region CSP 11:36:05. 7:11.
14 RCOP Belarus 11:36:11. 7:17.
15 GUOR Shelkovo 11:36:16. 7:22.
16 Samara Region 11:36:18. 7:24.
17 SSHOR #7 Samara 11:36:31. 7:37.
18 Tyumen Region 11:36:36. 7:42.
19 Serpantin 11:36:41. 7:47.
20 Cycling Team Berdsk 11:36:42. 7:48.
21  Vologda Region 11:38:48. 9:54.
22  Krasnodar Region 11:44:40. 15:46.

General points classification after Stage no.1

Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 25
2 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 20
3 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 17
4 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 14
5 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 12
6 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 10
7 7 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR 9
8 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 8
9 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 7
10 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 6
11 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 5
12 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 4
13 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 4
14 66 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey TUL 3
15 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 3
16 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 3
17 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 2
18 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 1
19 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 1
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
Moscow
Order of technical vehicles during the stage no.2
1 Marathon-Tula cycling team
2 MGFSO
3 Synergy Baku Cycling Project
4 Minsk Cycling Club
5 Gazprom-RusVelo
6 Belarus National Team
7 Russian National Team
8 Latvia National Team
9 Global cycling team
10 UOR #2 Moscow
11 Dinamo
12 Crimea
13 Samara Region
14 Moscow Region CSP
15 RCOP Belarus
16  GUOR Shelkovo
17 Zubov Team
18 SSHOR #7 Samara
19 Cycling Team Berdsk
20  Tyumen Region
21  Serpantin
22  Vologda Region
23 Krasnodar Region
Wearers of the jerseys
Yellow jersey:
65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL
Purple jersey:
112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF
President of the Commissaires” panel Finish Judge
Paul Watson (IRL) Lilia Kondratieva (RUS)
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2

Moscow

Communique no. 1 of the Commissaires Panel

Stage 1

Article UCI 12.1.040-19.2.2

Sheltering behind or falling into the slip stream of a vehicle for some time
CHF 50 fine and 20’ penalty

No 2 Evegeny ZOTOV 10013773273 — Russian National Team

CHF100 fine for the Director Sportif for the infringement mentioned above
Mikhail ROSTOVTSEV 10034986365 —Russian National Team

Article UCI 2.6.027 Incident in the final 3 kilometers of the stage
Victim of a crash at 3km from the finish rider No 97 Nikita RAZUMOV UOR#2 Moscow is ranked with the time
of the group he was with at the time of the incident

Reminder re Feeding From Team Cars
All Director Sportifs are reminded that in groups greater than 15 the riders must be feed behind the vehicle of
the Commissaire with that group. From Stage 2 should this warning be ignored penalties will be applied.

KommioHuke Ne 1

Cratba UCI 12.1.040-19.2.2

NingmnpoBaHue 3a aBToMob6M1IeM HEKOTOPOE BpeMs

LWTtpad 50 LD n 20 cekyHA,

Ne2 EsreHuninn 30TOB 10013773273 HaunoHanbHana KomaHaa Poccumn

100 W® wrpad cnopTUBHbLIA AUPEKTOP MO HAPYLIEHMIO YKa3aHHOMY Bbllle
Mwuxaunn Poctosues 10034986365 — HaumoHanbHaA KomaHabl Poccmnmn

Cratba UCI 2.6.027 nHumaeHT Ha nocnegHux 3X KWIOMeTpax 3Tana
B pe3ynbTaTe NnageHMA Ha nocneaHUX Tpex KnaomeTtpax atana roHwmk Ne97 Hukuta Pasymos YOP Ne2
MockBa KnaccuduumpyeTca ¢ BpemMeHeM rpynnbl C KOTOPOM HAaX0AMACA Ha MOMEHT NafeHuA

HanomnHaHMe 0 NUTaHMM C KOMAHAHbIX aBTOMOOUNEN

Bce cnopTUBHbIE ANPEKTOPbI JOMKHbBI MUTATb FOHLLMKOB 32 aBTOMOOMIEM KOMUCCapa eCM rpynna roHWMKOB
coctounT 13 6onee yem 15 roHWMKoB. Ha BTOpOM 3Tane UTHOPUPOBAHWUE 3TOrO NpaBuaa byaeT HaKasblBaTbCA
wpadom.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

- = ME Class 2.2

2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

Stage no.2 classification
04.05.2018 - 274 Stage
«Krylatskoe Ring»
Road race - 149,6 km (11 laps x 13,6 km.)
Start: 12.00

Average speed of the winner: 37,921 km/h

1 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 3:56:42. 0:11.
2 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 3:56:48. 0:06. 0:06.
3 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 3:57:28. 0:46. 0:04.
4 75 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan SER 3:57:37. 0:55.
5 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZ 3:57:40. 0:58.
6 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 3:57:40. 0:58. 0:02.
7 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 3:57:40. 0:58.
8 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 3:57:40. 0:58.
9 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI 3:57:40. 0:58.
10 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 3:57:40. 0:58.
11 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 3:57:40. 0:58.
12 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 3:57:40. 0:58.
13 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 3:57:40. 0:58.
14 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 3:57:40. 0:58.
15 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 3:57:40. 0:58.
16 57 * 10014375885 PLAKUSHKIN Sergei KRR 3:57:40. 0:58.
17 49 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii TMN 3:57:40. 0:58.
18 44 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii CRI 3:57:40. 0:58.
19 71 10008705227 STASH Mamyr GAZ 3:57:40. 0:58.
20 85 * 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail MRC 3:57:40. 0:58.
21 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 3:57:40. 0:58.
22 30 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 3:57:40. 0:58.
23 32 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 3:57:40. 0:58.
24 134 10009811027 DIELISSEN Bart GCT 3:57:40. 0:58.
25 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 3:57:40. 0:58.
26 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 3:57:40. 0:58.
27 1 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem RUS 3:57:40. 0:58.
28 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 3:57:40. 0:58.
29 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili McC 3:57:40. 0:58.
30 21 10009596718 ASANOV Enver BCP 3:57:47. 1:05.
31 25 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC 3:57:48. 1:06.
32 2 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgeny RUS 3:57:48. 1:06.
33 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 3:57:52. 1:10.
34 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ilvan DIN 3:57:58. 1:16. 0:01.
35 22 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 3:58:01. 1:19.
36 51 * 10034919374 KUGAEVSKI Gleb TMN 3:58:01. 1:19.
37 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 3:58:03. 1:21. 0:02.
38 100 * 10034940289 PETROV lgor UR2 3:58:19. 1:37.
39 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 3:58:31. 1:49.
40 116 * 10034917152 EREMKIN Vladimir BER 3:58:31. 1:49.
41 11 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh BLR 3:58:39. 1:57.
42 87 * 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei MRC 3:58:40. 1:58.
43 6 * 10010168412 MALNEV Sergey RUS 3:58:54. 2:12.
44 90 10009647541 LOBANOV Alexander MRC 3:59:15. 2:33.
45 108 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir DIN 3:59:23. 2:41.
46 56 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasiliy KRR 3:59:25. 2:43.
47 129 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladzislau RCB 3:59:25. 2:43.
48 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 3:59:25. 2:43.
49 131 * 10015331943 BARAVIK Nikita RCB 3:59:25. 2:43.
50 79 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SS7 3:59:27. 2:45.
51 93 * 10015063070 GRISHIN Maksim SHL 3:59:49. 3:07.
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Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

Five Rings of Moscow

ME Class 2.2
Moscow

52 104 * 10034962218 PROSHIN Pavel DIN 3:59:49. 3:07.
53 127 * 10015978308 HARBACH Artsiom RCB 3:59:49. 3:07.
54 99 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander UR2 4:00:07. 3:25.
55 66 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey TUL 4:00:15. 3:33.
56 92 * 10015851194 SHISHMINTCEV Roman SHL 4:00:55. 4:13.
57 88 10007454028 FROLOV Igor MRC 4:00:55. 4:13.
58 46 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay CRI 4:01:53. 5:11.
59 118 * 10014927472 RUDAKOV Maxim BER 4:02:00. 5:18.
60 62 * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL 4:02:10. 5:28.
61 69 * 10010855694 TARANENKO ladislav GAZ 4:02:16. 5:34. 0:03.
62 132 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCB 4:02:42. 6:00.
63 115 * 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy BER 4:02:52. 6:10.
64 106 * 10015266063 STARCHENKO Nikita DIN 4:04:36. 7:54.
65 50 * 10034928266 SIDOROV Igor TMN 4:04:49. 8:07.
66 52 * 10034921293 GOLOVAKHA Alexey TMN 4:04:52. 8:10.
67 72 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav GAZ 4:05:00. 8:18.
68 76 10015327600 YOGEV Alon SER 4:05:15. 8:33.
69 117 * 10034909169 MIRIUKOV Aleksei BER 4:05:15. 8:33.
70 81 * 10034920384 SCHERBUN Nikita SS7 4:05:15. 8:33.
71 95 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy SHL 4:05:15. 8:33.
72 45 * 10079505325 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksey CR1 4:05:15. 8:33.
73 17 * 10015333559 PELCERS Kristaps LAT 4:05:15. 8:33.
74 98 * 10034917253 POPOV Anton UR2 4:05:15. 8:33.
75 9 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 4:05:15. 8:33.
76 91 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita SHL 4:05:15. 8:33.
77 133 10011122244 BUILJK Jacob GCT 4:05:46. 9:04.
78 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 4:05:46. 9:04.
79 136 10007863650 MERX Peter GCT 4:05:56. 9:14.
80 33 * 10034907755 KHALIKOV Bulat SAM 4:05:56. 9:14.
81 121 * 10034909775 SALIAKHUTDINOV Dmitrii ZUB 4:07:19. 10:37.
82 111 * 10009714532 BOCHKOV Kirill MGF 4:09:48. 13:06.
83 109 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 4:09:48. 13:06.
84 7 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR 4:09:48. 13:06.
85 86 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 4:10:23. 13:41.
86 4 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS 4:10:23. 13:41. 0:03.
87 19 * 10069275562 VELIEV Telman BCP 4:10:34. 13:52.
88 24 * 10010197007 MIKAYILZADE Musa BCP 4:10:36. 13:54.
89 37 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VOL 4:10:59. 14:17.
90 113 * 10009048363 ALEKSUK Seraphim MGF 4:11:17. 14:35.
91 82 * 10014927270 KULIKOV Sergei SS7 4:13:11. 16:29.
92 13 * 10010172149 GAVARS Eriks Toms LAT 4:15:34. 18:52.
93 41 10059747334 KONEV Dmitry VOL 4:16:09. 19:27.
94 89 * 10015338310 SHERSTNEV Timofei MRC 4:16:42. 20:00.
95 122 * 10015266568 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr ZUB 4:16:42. 20:00.
oTL 34 * 10034920687 BAIDIKOV llia SAM 4:22:25. 25:43.
OTL 40 10058817043 RUZHNOV Mikhail VOL 4:24:32. 27:50.
OTL 107 * 10010168008 GALKIN Maxim DIN 4:24:43. 28:01.
OTL 105 * 10009047454 KNYAZEV Vyacheslav DIN 4:26:01. 29:19.
DNF 8 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman BLR
DNF 12 * 10015979722 SHAKALETS Ivan BLR
DNF 14 * 10027740364 KORBERGS Ulvis Horens LAT
DNF 23 * 10015334165 SHIRALIYEV Karim BCP
DNF 31 10009394937 ROZIN Sergei SAM
DNF 43 10034915637 RADIONOV Mikhail CR1
DNF 58 * 10034933219 KAZIMIRSKIY Vladimir KRR
DNF 74 10003878667 LEVINZON Yuri SER
DNF 77 10011061620 BEN-MORDECHAI Yuval SER
DNF 96 * 10034925438 BONDARCHUK Nikita SHL
DNF 101 * 10013927766 SVESHNIKOV Pavel UR2
DNF 130 * 10014585144 SAROKA Aliaksandr RCB
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2

Moscow

DNS 73 10003057605 PUZANOV Dmitri SER
DNS 80 10004689730 NIKOLAEV Sergey SS7
Number of starters: 111
Number of disqualified: O
Riders finishing out time limits: 4
Riders abandoning the race: 12
Riders did not start: 2

Sta=e no.2 team classification
Pos. Team Time Gap

o

1 Minsk Cycling Club 11:52:02.

2 Gazprom-RusVelo 11:52:08. 0:06.
3 Marathon-Tula cycling team 11:52:48. 0:46.
4 Russian National Team 11:53:00. 0:58.
5 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 11:53:28. 1:26.
6 Moscow Region CSP 11:55:35. 3:33.
7 Latvia National Team 11:55:48. 3:46.
8 UOR #2 Moscow 11:56:06. 4:04.
9 RCOP Belarus 11:56:30. 4:28.
10 Dinamo 11:57:10. 5:08.
11 Crimea 11:57:13. 5:11.
12 Tyumen Region 12:00:30. 8:28.
13 Global cycling team 12:01:06. 9:04.
14 Samara Region 12:01:16. 9:14.
15 Cycling Team Berdsk 12:03:23. 11:21.
16  GUOR Shelkovo 12:05:59. 13:57.
17 Belarus National Team 12:13:42. 21:40.
18 MGFSO 12:17:16. 25:14
19 SSHOR #7 Samara 12:17:53. 25:51
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
Moscow
Stage no.2 points classification

Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 25
2 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 20

3 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 16

4 75 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan SER 14
5 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSK1Y Alexandr GAZ 12

6 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 10

7 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 9

8 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 8

9 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI 7
10 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 6
11 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 5
12 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 4
13 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 3
14 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 2
15 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 1

Sprint 1

1 4 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS 3

2 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 2

3 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV lvan DIN 1

Sprint 2

1 69 * 10010855694 TARANENKO ladislav GAZ 3

2 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 2

3 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 1

President of the Commissaires” panel Finish Judge
Paul Watson (IRL) Lilia Kondratieva (RUS)
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

- = ME Class 2.2

2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

General classification after Stage no.2

Number of km: 310.2
Average speed of the winner: 39.843 km/h

1 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 7:47:02.

2 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 7:47:08. 0:06.
3 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 7:47:11. 0:09.
4 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 7:47:13. 0:11.
5 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 7:47:21. 0:19.
6 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC T7:47:26. 0:24.
7 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 7:47:31. 0:29.
8 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 7:47:34. 0:32.
9 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 7:47:37. 0:35.
10 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 7:47:45. 0:43.
11 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 T7:47:45. 0:43.
12 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 7:48:26. 1:24.
13 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 7:48:27. 1:25.
14 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 7:48:42. 1:40.
15 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 7:48:45. 1:43.
16 71 10008705227 STASH Mamyr GAZ 7:48:56. 1:54.
17 44 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii CRI 7:48:57. 1:55.
18 1 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem RUS 7:49:01. 1:59.
19 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 7:49:15. 2:13.
20 22 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 7:49:35. 2:33.
21 32 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 7:49:36. 2:34.
22 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 7:49:38. 2:36.
23 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 7:49:40. 2:38.
24 25 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC 7:49:43. 2:41.
25 134 10009811027 DIELISSEN Bart GCT 7:49:48. 2:46.
26 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZ 7:49:48. 2:46.
27 30 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 7:49:50. 2:48.
28 75 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan SER 7:49:50. 2:48.
29 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI 7:49:50. 2:48.
30 49 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii TMN 7:49:53. 2:51.
31 21 10009596718 ASANOV Enver BCP 7:49:55. 2:53.
32 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 7:49:57. 2:55.
33 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 7:49:57. 2:55.
34 85 * 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail MRC 7:49:57. 2:55.
35 57 * 10014375885 PLAKUSHKIN Sergei KRR 7:50:02. 3:00.
36 51 * 10034919374 KUGAEVSKI Gleb TMN 7:50:22. 3:20.
37 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ilvan DIN 7:50:26. 3:24.
38 2 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgeny RUS 7:50:28. 3:26.
39 100 * 10034940289 PETROV lgor UR2 7:50:32. 3:30.
40 108 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir DIN 7:50:37. 3:35.
41 87 * 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei MRC 7:50:37. 3:35.
42 11 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh BLR 7:50:40. 3:38.
43 116 * 10034917152 EREMKIN Vladimir BER 7:50:47. 3:45.
44 6 * 10010168412 MALNEV Sergey RUS 7:51:02. 4:00.
45 90 10009647541 LOBANOV Alexander MRC 7:51:20. 4:18.
46 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 7:51:30. 4:28.
47 129 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladzislau RCB 7:51:34. 4:32.
48 131 * 10015331943 BARAVIK Nikita RCB 7:51:34. 4:32.
49 79 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SS7 7:51:37. 4:35.
50 56 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasiliy KRR 7:51:46. 4:44.
51 93 * 10015063070 GRISHIN Maksim SHL 7:51:55. 4:53.
52 104 * 10034962218 PROSHIN Pavel DIN 7:52:05. 5:03.
53 66 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey TUL 7:52:06. 5:04.
54 127 * 10015978308 HARBACH Artsiom RCB 7:52:08. 5:06.
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Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

Five Rings of Moscow

-~ - ME Class 2.2

2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow
55 99  * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander UR2 7:52:28. 5:26.
56 88 10007454028 FROLOV Ilgor MRC 7:53:07. 6:05.
57 92 * 10015851194 SHISHMINTCEV Roman SHL 7:53:08. 6:06.
58 62 * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL 7:53:37. 6:35.
59 46 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay CRI1 7:53:59. 6:57.
60 69  * 10010855694 TARANENKO ladislav GAZ 7:54:16. 7:14.
61 118 * 10014927472 RUDAKOV Maxim BER 7:54:18. 7:16.
62 132 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCB 7:54:46. 7:44.
63 115 * 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy BER 7:55:00. 7:58.
64 106 * 10015266063 STARCHENKO Nikita DIN 7:56:50. 9:48.
65 52 * 10034921293 GOLOVAKHA Alexey TMN 7:57:00. 9:58.
66 50 * 10034928266 SIDOROV Igor TMN 7:57:04. 10:02.
67 9 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 7:57:09. 10:07.
68 95 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy SHL 7:57:17. 10:15.
69 98 * 10034917253 POPOV Anton UR2 7:57:-20. 10:18.
70 91 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita SHL 7:57:23. 10:21.
71 17 * 10015333559 PELCERS Kristaps LAT 7:57:28. 10:26.
72 81  * 10034920384 SCHERBUN Nikita ss7 7:57:29.  10:27.
73 76 10015327600 YOGEV Alon SER 7:57:29. 10:27.
74 45 * 10079505325 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksey CRI 7:57:29. 10:27.
75 117 * 10034909169 MIRIUKOV Aleksei BER 7:57:35. 10:33.
76 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 7:58:01. 10:59.
77 136 10007863650 MERX Peter GCT 7:58:06. 11:04.
78 33 * 10034907755 KHALIKOV Bulat SAM 7:58:13. 11:11.
79 121 * 10034909775 SALIAKHUTDINOV Dmitrii ZUB 7:59:29. 12:27.
80 7 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR 7:59:42. 12:40.
81 133 10011122244 BUIJK Jacob GCT 8:01:28. 14:26.
82 111 * 10009714532 BOCHKOV Kirill MGF 8:02:06. 15:04.
83 4 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS 8:02:21. 15:19.
84 86 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 8:02:35. 15:33.
85 24 * 10010197007 MIKAYILZADE Musa BCP 8:02:46. 15:44.
86 19 * 10069275562 VELIEV Telman BCP 8:02:49. 15:47.
87 37 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VOL 8:03:16. 16:14.
88 113 * 10009048363 ALEKSUK Seraphim MGF 8:03:26.  16:24.
89 82  * 10014927270 KULIKOV Sergei ss7 8:05:26.  18:24.
90 13 * 10010172149 GAVARS Eriks Toms LAT 8:07:40. 20:38.
91 89 * 10015338310 SHERSTNEV Timofei MRC 8:08:45. 21:43.
92 122 * 10015266568 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr ZUB 8:08:48. 21:46.
93 72 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav GAZ 8:09:49. 22:47.
94 41 10059747334 KONEV Dmitry VOL 8:10:39. 23:37.
95 109 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 8:14:33. 27:31.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

~ - ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

General team classification after Stage no.2

Pos. Team Time Gap
1 Marathon-Tula cycling team 23:21:42.
2 Russian National Team 23:24:12. 2:30.
3 Minsk Cycling Club 23:24:49. 3:07.
4 Gazprom-RusVelo 23:25:00. 3:18.
5 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 23:26:36. 4:54.
6 Latvia National Team 23:29:11. 7:29.
7 UOR #2 Moscow 23:30:26. 8:44.
8 Moscow Region CSP 23:31:40. 9:58.
9 RCOP Belarus 23:32:41. 10:59.
10 Crimea 23:32:46. 11:04.
11 Dinamo 23:32:54. 11:12.
12  Global cycling team 23:35:29. 13:47.
13 Tyumen Region 23:37:06. 15:24.
14  Samara Region 23:37:34. 15:52.
15 Cycling Team Berdsk 23:40:05. 18:23.
16  GUOR Shelkovo 23:42:15. 20:33.
17 Belarus National Team 23:47:25. 25:43.
18 MGFSO 23:51:03. 29:21.
19 SSHOR #7 Samara 23:54:24. 32:42.

General points classification after Stage no.2

Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 26
2 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 25
3 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 23
4 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 21
5 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 20
6 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 19
7 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 17
8 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 16
9 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 15
10 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 14
11 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 14
12 75 10002738414 SELEDKQOV Ivan SER 14
13 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZ 12
14 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 10
15 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 9
16 7 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR 9
17 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 8
18 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI1 7
19 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 6
20 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 3
21 66 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey TUL 3
22 69 * 10010855694 TARANENKO ladislav GAZ 3
23 4 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS 3
24 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 3
25 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 2
26 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 2
27 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 2
28 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 1
29 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ilvan DIN 1
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
Moscow
Order of technical vehicles during the stage no.3
1 Marathon-Tula cycling team
2 MGFSO
3 Synergy Baku Cycling Project
4 Minsk Cycling Club
5 Gazprom-RusVelo
6 Russian National Team
7 Global cycling team
8 UOR #2 Moscow
9 Latvia National Team
10 Crimea
11 Samara Region
12 RCOP Belarus
13 Serpantin
14  Tyumen Region
15 Moscow Region CSP
16 Krasnodar Region
17 Dinamo
18 Belarus National Team
19 Cycling Team Berdsk
20 SSHOR #7 Samara
21  GUOR Shelkovo
22 Zubov Team
23  Vologda Region
Wearers of the jerseys
Yellow jersey:
65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL
Purple jersey:
27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC
President of the Commissaires® panel Finish Judge
Paul Watson (IRL) Lilia Kondratieva (RUS)
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

- = ME Class 2.2

2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

Stage no.3 classification
05.05.2018 - 3*¢ Stage
«Klenovskoe ring»
Road race - 156,8 km (8 laps x 19,6 km.)
Start: 12.00

Average speed of the winner: 41.934 km/h

1 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 3:44:21. 0:11.
2 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 3:44:22. 0:01. 0:08.
3 109 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 3:44:22. 0:01. 0:05.
4 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 3:44:22. 0:01. 0:06.
5 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 3:45:56. 1:35.
6 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 3:45:56. 1:35.
7 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 3:45:56. 1:35.
8 116 * 10034917152 EREMKIN Vladimir BER 3:45:56. 1:35.
9 136 10007863650 MERX Peter GCT 3:45:56. 1:35.
10 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZ 3:45:56. 1:35.
11 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 3:45:56. 1:35.
12 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 3:45:56. 1:35.
13 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 3:45:56. 1:35.
14 115 * 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy BER 3:45:56. 1:35.
15 91 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita SHL 3:45:56. 1:35.
16 75 10002738414 SELEDKOV lvan SER 3:45:56. 1:35.
17 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 3:45:56. 1:35.
18 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI 3:45:56. 1:35.
19 100 * 10034940289 PETROV lgor UR2 3:45:56. 1:35.
20 79 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SS7 3:45:56. 1:35.
21 52 * 10034921293 GOLOVAKHA Alexey TMN 3:45:56. 1:35.
22 98 * 10034917253 POPOV Anton UR2 3:45:56. 1:35.
23 57 * 10014375885 PLAKUSHKIN Sergei KRR 3:45:56. 1:35.
24 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 3:45:56. 1:35.
25 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 3:45:56. 1:35.
26 71 10008705227 STASH Mamyr GAZ 3:45:56. 1:35.
27 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 3:45:56. 1:35.
28 93 * 10015063070 GRISHIN Maksim SHL 3:45:56. 1:35.
29 32 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 3:45:56. 1:35.
30 92 * 10015851194 SHISHMINTCEV Roman SHL 3:45:56. 1:35.
31 49 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii TMN 3:45:56. 1:35.
32 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 3:45:56. 1:35.
33 2 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgeny RUS 3:45:56. 1:35.
34 87 * 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei MRC 3:45:56. 1:35.
35 132 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCB 3:45:56. 1:35.
36 86 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 3:45:56. 1:35.
37 89 * 10015338310 SHERSTNEV Timofei MRC 3:45:56. 1:35.
38 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 3:45:56. 1:35.
39 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ivan DIN 3:45:56. 1:35.
40 22 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 3:45:56. 1:35.
41 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 3:45:56. 1:35.
42 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 3:45:56. 1:35.
43 33 * 10034907755 KHALIKOV Bulat SAM 3:45:56. 1:35.
44 9 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 3:45:56. 1:35.
45 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 3:45:56. 1:35.
46 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 3:45:56. 1:35.
47 7 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR 3:45:56. 1:35.
48 76 10015327600 YOGEV Alon SER 3:45:56. 1:35.
49 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 3:45:56. 1:35.
50 19 * 10069275562 VELIEV Telman BCP 3:45:56. 1:35.
51 72 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav GAZ 3:45:56. 1:35.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

= - ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow
52 117 * 10034909169 MIRIUKOV Aleksei BER 3:45:56. 1:35.
53 1 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem RUS 3:45:56. 1:35.
54 113 * 10009048363 ALEKSUK Seraphim MGF 3:45:56. 1:35.
55 99 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander UR2 3:45:56. 1:35.
56 81 * 10034920384 SCHERBUN Nikita SS7 3:45:56. 1:35.
57 129 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladzislau RCB 3:45:56.  1:35.
58 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 3:45:56. 1:35.
59 127 * 10015978308 HARBACH Artsiom RCB 3:45:56. 1:35.
60 62  * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL 3:45:56.  1:35.
61 106 * 10015266063 STARCHENKO Nikita DIN 3:45:56. 1:35.
62 66 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey TUL 3:45:56.  1:35.
63 131 * 10015331943 BARAVIK Nikita RCB 3:45:56. 1:35.
64 11 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh BLR 3:45:56. 1:35.
65 104 * 10034962218 PROSHIN Pavel DIN 3:45:56. 1:35.
66 13 * 10010172149 GAVARS Eriks Toms LAT 3:45:56. 1:35.
67 85 * 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail MRC 3:45:56. 1:35.
68 134 10009811027 DIELISSEN Bart GCT 3:45:56. 1:35.
69 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 3:45:56. 1:35.
70 56 10009047353  SUCHKOV Vasiliy KRR 3:45:56.  1:35.
71 90 10009647541 LOBANOV Alexander MRC 3:45:56. 1:35.
72 51 * 10034919374 KUGAEVSKI Gleb TMN 3:45:56. 1:35.
73 24 * 10010197007 MIKAYILZADE Musa BCP 3:45:56. 1:35.
74 69 * 10010855694 TARANENKO ladislav GAZ 3:45:56. 1:35.
75 25 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC 3:45:56. 1:35.
76 44 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii CRI1 3:45:56. 1:35.
77 21 10009596718 ASANOV Enver BCP 3:45:56. 1:35.
78 121 * 10034909775 SALIAKHUTDINOV Dmitrii ZUB 3:45:56. 1:35.
79 111 * 10009714532 BOCHKOV Kirill MGF 3:45:56. 1:35.
80 46 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay CRI 3:45:56. 1:35.  0:02.
81 108 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir DIN 3:45:56. 1:35.
82 118 * 10014927472 RUDAKOV Maxim BER 3:45:56. 1:35.
83 30 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 3:45:56. 1:35.
84 82  * 10014927270 KULIKOV Sergei ss7 3:46:22.  2:01.
85 45 > 10079505325 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksey CRI 3:46:28.  2:07.
86 6 * 10010168412 MALNEV Sergey RUS 3:47:07. 2:46.
87 17 * 10015333559 PELCERS Kristaps LAT 3:47:19. 2:58.
88 133 10011122244 BUILJK Jacob GCT 3:47:19. 2:58.
89 122 * 10015266568 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr ZUB 3:47:21. 3:00.
90 4 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS 3:47:23. 3:02.
91 37 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VOL 3:57:23. 13:02.
92 41 10059747334 KONEV Dmitry VOL 3:57:23. 13:02.
DNF 50 * 10034928266 SIDOROV Igor TMN
DNF 88 10007454028 FROLOV Ilgor MRC
DNF 95 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy SHL

Number of starters: 95

Number of disqualified: 0

Riders finishing out time limits: 0
Riders abandoning the race: 3
Riders did not start: O
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

- ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow
Stage no.3 team classification
1 Minsk Cycling Club 11:16:13.
2 Russian National Team 11:16:14. 0:01.
3 Latvia National Team 11:16:14. 0:01.
4 MGFSO 11:16:14. 0:01.
5 Gazprom-RusVelo 11:17:48. 1:35.
6 Marathon-Tula cycling team 11:17:48. 1:35.
7 GUOR Shelkovo 11:17:48. 1:35.
8 Cycling Team Berdsk 11:17:48. 1:35.
9 Samara Region 11:17:48. 1:35.
10 UOR #2 Moscow 11:17:48. 1:35.
11 RCOP Belarus 11:17:48. 1:35.
12 Moscow Region CSP 11:17:48. 1:35.
13 Global cycling team 11:17:48. 1:35.
14  Tyumen Region 11:17:48. 1:35.
15 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 11:17:48. 1:35.
16 Belarus National Team 11:17:48. 1:35.
17 Dinamo 11:17:48. 1:35.
18 Crimea 11:17:48. 1:35.
19 SSHOR #7 Samara 11:18:14. 2:01.
Stage no. 3 points classification
Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 25
2 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 20
3 109 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 16
4 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 14
5 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 12
6 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 10
7 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 9
8 116 * 10034917152 EREMKIN Vladimir BER 8
9 136 10007863650 MERX Peter GCT 7
10 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZ 6
11 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 5
12 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 4
13 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 3
14 115 * 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy BER 2
15 91 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita SHL 1
Sprint 1
1 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 3
2 46 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay CRI 2
3 109 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 1
Sprint 2
1 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 3
2 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 2
3 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 1
President of the Commissaires” panel Finish Judge
Paul Watson (IRL) Lilia Kondratieva (RUS)
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

- = ME Class 2.2

2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

General classification after Stage no.3

Number of km: 467.0
Average speed of the winner: 40.495 km/h

1 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 11:31:50.

2 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 11:32:58. 1:08.
3 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 11:33:04. 1:14.
4 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 11:33:07. 1:17.
5 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 11:33:09. 1:19.
6 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 11:33:17. 1:27.
7 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 11:33:22. 1:32.
8 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 11:33:27. 1:37.
9 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 11:33:33. 1:43.
10 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 11:33:41. 1:51.
11 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 11:33:41. 1:51.
12 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 11:33:50. 2:00.
13 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 11:34:22. 2:32.
14 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 11:34:23. 2:33.
15 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 11:34:38. 2:48.
16 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 11:34:41. 2:51.
17 71 10008705227 STASH Mamyr GAZ 11:34:52. 3:02.
18 44 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii CRI 11:34:53. 3:03.
19 1 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem RUS 11:34:57. 3:07.
20 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 11:35:11. 3:21.
21 22 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 11:35:31. 3:41.
22 32 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 11:35:32. 3:42.
23 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 11:35:34. 3:44.
24 25 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC 11:35:39. 3:49.
25 134 10009811027 DIELISSEN Bart GCT 11:35:44. 3:54.
26 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZ 11:35:44. 3:54.
27 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 11:35:44. 3:54.
28 30 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 11:35:46. 3:56.
29 75 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan SER 11:35:46. 3:56.
30 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI 11:35:46. 3:56.
31 49 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii TMN 11:35:49. 3:59.
32 21 10009596718 ASANOV Enver BCP 11:35:51. 4:01.
33 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 11:35:53. 4:03.
34 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 11:35:53. 4:03.
35 85 * 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail MRC 11:35:53. 4:03.
36 57 * 10014375885 PLAKUSHKIN Sergei KRR 11:35:58. 4:08.
37 51 * 10034919374 KUGAEVSKI Gleb TMN 11:36:18. 4:28.
38 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV lvan DIN 11:36:22. 4:32.
39 2 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgeny RUS 11:36:24. 4:34.
40 100 * 10034940289 PETROV lgor UR2 11:36:28. 4:38.
41 108 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir DIN 11:36:33. 4:43.
42 87 * 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei MRC 11:36:33. 4:43.
43 11 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh BLR 11:36:36. 4:46.
44 116 * 10034917152 EREMKIN V0iadimir BER 11:36:43. 4:53.
45 90 10009647541 LOBANOV Alexander MRC 11:37:16. 5:26.
46 129 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladzislau RCB 11:37:30. 5:40.
47 131 * 10015331943 BARAVIK Nikita RCB 11:37:30. 5:40.
48 79 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SS7 11:37:33. 5:43.
49 56 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasiliy KRR 11:37:42. 5:52.
50 93 * 10015063070 GRISHIN Maksim SHL 11:37:51. 6:01.
51 104 * 10034962218 PROSHIN Pavel DIN 11:38:01. 6:11.
52 66 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey TUL 11:38:02. 6:12.
53 127 * 10015978308 HARBACH Artsiom RCB 11:38:04. 6:14.
54 6 * 10010168412 MALNEV Sergey RUS 11:38:09. 6:19.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

= - ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow
55 99  * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander UR2 11:38:24. 6:34.
56 92 * 10015851194 SHISHMINTCEV Roman SHL 11:39:04. 7:14.
57 62  * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL 11:39:33. 7:43.
58 46 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay CRI 11:39:53. 8:03.
59 69 * 10010855694 TARANENKO ladislav GAZ 11:40:12. 8:22.
60 118 * 10014927472 RUDAKOV Maxim BER 11:40:14. 8:24.
61 132 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCB 11:40:42. 8:52.
62 115 * 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy BER 11:40:56. 9:06.
63 106 * 10015266063 STARCHENKO Nikita DIN 11:42:46. 10:56.
64 52 * 10034921293 GOLOVAKHA Alexey TMN 11:42:56. 11:06.
65 9 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 11:43:05. 11:15.
66 98 * 10034917253 POPOV Anton UR2 11:43:16. 11:26.
67 91 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita SHL 11:43:19. 11:29.
68 81  * 10034920384 SCHERBUN Nikita SS7 11:43:25.  11:35.
69 76 10015327600 YOGEV Alon SER 11:43:25. 11:35.
70 117 * 10034909169 MIRIUKOV Aleksei BER 11:43:31. 11:41.
71 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 11:43:57. 12:07.
72 45 * 10079505325 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksey CRI1 11:43:57. 12:07.
73 136 10007863650 MERX Peter GCT 11:44:02.  12:12.
74 33 * 10034907755 KHALIKOV Bulat SAM 11:44:09. 12:19.
75 17 * 10015333559 PELCERS Kristaps LAT 11:44:47. 12:57.
76 121 * 10034909775 SALIAKHUTDINOV Dmitrii ZUB 11:45:25. 13:35.
77 7 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR 11:45:38. 13:48.
78 111 * 10009714532 BOCHKOV Kirill MGF 11:48:02. 16:12.
79 86 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 11:48:31. 16:41.
80 24 * 10010197007 MIKAYILZADE Musa BCP 11:48:42. 16:52.
81 19 * 10069275562 VELIEV Telman BCP 11:48:45. 16:55.
82 133 10011122244 BUIJK Jacob GCT 11:48:47. 16:57.
83 113 * 10009048363 ALEKSUK Seraphim MGF 11:49:22.  17:32.
84 4 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS 11:49:44. 17:54.
85 82 * 10014927270 KULIKOV Sergei SS7 11:51:48. 19:58.
86 13 * 10010172149 GAVARS Eriks Toms LAT 11:53:36. 21:46.
87 89 * 10015338310 SHERSTNEV Timofei MRC 11:54:41. 22:51.
88 72 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav GAZ 11:55:45. 23:55.
89 122 * 10015266568 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr ZUB 11:56:09. 24:19.
90 109 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 11:58:50. 27:00.
91 37 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VOL 12:00:39. 28:49.
92 41 10059747334 KONEV Dmitry VOL 12:08:02. 36:12.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation

International Stage Race
~ = ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

General team classification after Stage no.3

Pos. Team Time Gap

1 Marathon-Tula cycling team 34:39:30.

2 Russian National Team 34:40:26. 0:56.
3 Minsk Cycling Club 34:41:02. 1:32.
4 Gazprom-RusVelo 34:42:48. 3:18.
5 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 34:44:24. 4:54.
6 Latvia National Team 34:45:25. 5:55.
7 UOR #2 Moscow 34:48:14. 8:44.
8 Moscow Region CSP 34:49:28. 9:58.
9 RCOP Belarus 34:50:29. 10:59.
10 Crimea 34:50:34. 11:04.
11 Dinamo 34:50:42. 11:12.
12 Global cycling team 34:53:17. 13:47.
13 Tyumen Region 34:54:54. 15:24.
14 Samara Region 34:55:22. 15:52.
15 Cycling Team Berdsk 34:57:53. 18:23.
16 GUOR Shelkovo 35:00:03. 20:33.
17 Belarus National Team 35:05:13. 25:43.
18 MGFSO 35:07:17. 27:47.
19 SSHOR #7 Samara 35:12:38. 33:08.

General points classification after Stage no.3

Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 29
2 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 28
3 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 26
4 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 26
5 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 25
6 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 23
7 28 10003243723 VORGANOQV Eduard MCC 22
8 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 22
9 63 10006886576 MANAKQOV Viktor TUL 21
10 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 20
11 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZ 18
12 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 17
13 109 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 17
14 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 15
15 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 14
16 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 14
17 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 14
18 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 14
19 75 10002738414 SELEDKQOV Ivan SER 14
20 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 14
21 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 10
22 7 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR 9
23 116 * 10034917152 EREMKIN VIadimir BER 8
24 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI1 7
25 136 10007863650 MERX Peter GCT 7
26 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 6
27 66 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey TUL 3
28 69 * 10010855694 TARANENKO ladislav GAZ 3
29 4 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS 3
30 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 3
31 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 2
32 46 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay CRI1 2
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
Moscow
33 115 * 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy BER 2
34 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 2
35 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV lvan DIN 1
36 91 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita SHL 1
Order of technical vehicles during the stage no.4
1 Russian National Team
2 Marathon-Tula cycling team
3 MGFSO
4 Synergy Baku Cycling Project
5 Minsk Cycling Club
6 Gazprom-RusVelo
7 Global cycling team
8 UOR #2 Moscow
9 Latvia National Team
10 Crimea
11 Samara Region
12 RCOP Belarus
13 Serpantin
14  Tyumen Region
15 Moscow Region CSP
16 Krasnodar Region
17 Dinamo
18 Belarus National Team
19 Cycling Team Berdsk
20 SSHOR #7 Samara
21  GUOR Shelkovo
22 Zubov Team
23 Vologda Region
Wearers of the jerseys
Yellow jersey:
3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS
Purple jersey:
29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC
President of the Commissaires” panel Finish Judge
Paul Watson (IRL) Lilia Kondratieva (RUS)
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

-~ ~ ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow
Stage no.4 classification
06.05.2018 - 4t* Stage
«Krylatskoe Ring»
Road race - 122,4 km (9 laps x 13,6 km.)
Start: 09:00
Average speed of the winner: 40.426 km/h
1 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 3:01:40. 0:11.
2 75 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ilvan SER 3:01:41. 0:01. 0:06.
3 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKI1Y Alexandr GAZ 3:01:41. 0:01. 0:04.
4 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 3:01:41. 0:01. 0:03.
5 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 3:01:41. 0:01. 0:02.
6 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 3:01:41. 0:01.
7 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 3:01:41. 0:01.
8 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 3:02:05. 0:25.
9 30 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 3:02:05. 0:25.
10 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI 3:02:05. 0:25.
11 9 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 3:02:05. 0:25.
12 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 3:02:05. 0:25.
13 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 3:02:05. 0:25.
14 99 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander UR2 3:02:05. 0:25.
15 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 3:02:05. 0:25. 0:03.
16 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 3:02:05. 0:25.
17 57 * 10014375885 PLAKUSHKIN Sergei KRR 3:02:05. 0:25.
18 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 3:02:05. 0:25.
19 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 3:02:05. 0:25.
20 100 * 10034940289 PETROV Ilgor UR2 3:02:05. 0:25.
21 133 10011122244 BUIJK Jacob GCT 3:02:05. 0:25.
22 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 3:02:05. 0:25.
23 115 * 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy BER 3:02:05. 0:25.
24 49 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii TMN 3:02:05. 0:25.
25 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 3:02:05. 0:25.
26 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 3:02:05. 0:25.
27 56 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasiliy KRR 3:02:05. 0:25.
28 87 * 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei MRC 3:02:05. 0:25.
29 134 10009811027 DIELISSEN Bart GCT 3:02:05. 0:25.
30 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ivan DIN 3:02:05. 0:25.
31 25 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC 3:02:05. 0:25.
32 98 * 10034917253 POPOV Anton UR2 3:02:05. 0:25.
33 32 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 3:02:05. 0:25.
34 44 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii CRI1 3:02:05. 0:25.
35 22 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 3:02:05. 0:25. 0:02.
36 85 * 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail MRC 3:02:05. 0:25.
37 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 3:02:05. 0:25.
38 71 10008705227 STASH Mamyr GAZ 3:02:05. 0:25. 0:01.
39 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 3:02:05. 0:25.
40 129 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladzislau RCB 3:02:05. 0:25.
41 82 * 10014927270 KULIKOV Sergei SS7 3:02:05. 0:25.
42 131 * 10015331943 BARAVIK Nikita RCB 3:02:05. 0:25.
43 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 3:02:18. 0:38.
44 46 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay CRI1 3:02:22. 0:42.
45 17 * 10015333559 PELCERS Kristaps LAT 3:02:24. 0:44.
46 21 10009596718 ASANOV Enver BCP 3:02:24. 0:44.
47 127 * 10015978308 HARBACH Artsiom RCB 3:02:27. 0:47.
48 52 * 10034921293 GOLOVAKHA Alexey TMN 3:02:29. 0:49.
49 108 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir DIN 3:02:29. 0:49.
50 118 * 10014927472 RUDAKOV Maxim BER 3:02:40. 1:00.
51 93 * 10015063070 GRISHIN Maksim SHL 3:02:47. 1:07.
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Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

Five Rings of Moscow

= - ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

52 132 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCB 3:02:54. 1:14.
53 2 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgeny RUS 3:03:15. 1:35.
54 91 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita SHL 3:03:31. 1:51.
55 111 * 10009714532 BOCHKOV Kirill MGF 3:05:59. 4:19.
56 79 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SS7 3:07:21. 5:41.
57 13 * 10010172149 GAVARS Eriks Toms LAT 3:11:00. 9:20.
58 72 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav GAZ 3:11:00. 9:20.
59 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 3:11:00. 9:20.
60 51 * 10034919374 KUGAEVSKI Gleb TMN 3:11:00.  9:20.
61 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 3:11:00. 9:20.
62 24 * 10010197007 MIKAYILZADE Musa BCP 3:11:00. 9:20.
63 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 3:11:03. 9:23.
64 76 10015327600 YOGEV Alon SER 3:12:41. 11:01.
65 11 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh BLR 3:12:57. 11:17.
66 19 * 10069275562 VELIEV Telman BCP 3:18:05. 16:25.
67 113 * 10009048363 ALEKSUK Seraphim MGF 3:19:00. 17:20.
DNF 1 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem RUS

DNF 4 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS

DNF 6 10010168412 MALNEV Sergey RUS

DNF 7 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail BLR

DNF 29 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC

DNF 33 10034907755 KHALIKOV Bulat SAM

DNF 37 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VOL

DNF 41 10059747334 KONEV Dmitry VOL

DNF 45 10079505325 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksey CRI

DNF 62 * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL

DNF 66 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey TUL

DNF 69 * 10010855694 TARANENKO ladislav GAZ

DNF 81 * 10034920384 SCHERBUN Nikita SS7

DNF 86 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC

DNF 89 * 10015338310 SHERSTNEV Timofei MRC

DNF 90 10009647541 LOBANOV Alexander MRC

DNF 92 * 10015851194 SHISHMINTCEV Roman SHL

DNF 104 * 10034962218 PROSHIN Pavel DIN

DNF 106 * 10015266063 STARCHENKO Nikita DIN

DNF 109 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF

DNF 116 * 10034917152 EREMKIN Vladimir BER

DNF 117 * 10034909169 MIRIUKOV Aleksei BER

DNF 121 * 10034909775 SALIAKHUTDINOV Dmitrii ZUB

DNF 122 * 10015266568 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr ZUB

DNF 136 10007863650 MERX Peter GCT

Number of starters: 92

Number of disqualified: 0

Riders finishing out time limits: 0
Riders abandoning the race: 25
Riders did not start: 0
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

~ - ME Class 2.2
2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

Sta=e no.4 team classification
Pos. Team Time Gap

(]

1 Gazprom-RusVelo 9:05:27.

2 Marathon-Tula cycling team 9:05:27.

3 Minsk Cycling Club 9:05:51. 0:24.
4 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 9:06:09. 0:42.
5 UOR #2 Moscow 9:06:15. 0:48.
6 RCOP Belarus 9:06:15. 0:48.
7 Crimea 9:06:32. 1:05
8 Latvia National Team 9:06:34. 1:07.
9 Russian National Team 9:07:38. 2:11.
10 Global cycling team 9:15:10. 9:43.
11 Tyumen Region 9:15:34. 10:07.
12 MGFSO 9:27:04. 21:37.

Stage no. 4 points classification

1 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 25
2 75 10002738414 SELEDKOV lvan SER 20
3 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSK1Y Alexandr GAZ 16
4 28 10003243723  VORGANOV Eduard Mcc 14
5 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 12
6 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 10
7 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 9
8 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 8
9 30 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 7
10 a7 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI 6
11 9 10009050181  AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 5
12 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 4
13 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 3
14 99 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander UR2 2
15 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 1
Sprint 1
1 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau McC 3
2 22 10008714725  JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 2
3 71 10008705227 STASH Mamyr GAZ 1
Sprint 2
1 28 10003243723  VORGANOV Eduard MCcC 3
2 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 2
3 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 1
President of the Commissaires®™ panel Finish Judge
Paul Watson (IRL) Lilia Kondratieva (RUS)
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

- = ME Class 2.2

2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

General classification

Number of km: 589.4
Average speed of the winner: 40.550 km/h

1 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 14:33:55.

2 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 14:34:38. 0:43.
3 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 14:34:39. 0:44.
4 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 14:34:48. 0:53.
5 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 14:35:00. 1:05.
6 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 14:35:06. 1:11.
7 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 14:35:09. 1:14.
8 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 14:35:22. 1:27.
9 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 14:35:46. 1:51.
10 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 14:35:51. 1:56.
11 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 14:36:27. 2:32.
12 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 14:36:28. 2:33.
13 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 14:36:40. 2:45.
14 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 14:36:46. 2:51.
15 71 10008705227 STASH Mamyr GAZ 14:36:56. 3:01.
16 44 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii CRI 14:36:58. 3:03.
17 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 14:37:16. 3:21.
18 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZ 14:37:21. 3:26.
19 75 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan SER 14:37:21. 3:26.
20 22 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 14:37:34. 3:39.
21 32 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 14:37:37. 3:42.
22 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 14:37:39. 3:44.
23 25 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC 14:37:44. 3:49.
24 134 10009811027 DIELISSEN Bart GCT 14:37:49. 3:54.
25 30 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 14:37:51. 3:56.
26 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI 14:37:51. 3:56.
27 49 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii TMN 14:37:54. 3:59.
28 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 14:37:58. 4:03.
29 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 14:37:58. 4:03.
30 85 * 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail MRC 14:37:58. 4:03.
31 57 * 10014375885 PLAKUSHKIN Sergei KRR 14:38:03. 4:08.
32 21 10009596718 ASANOV Enver BCP 14:38:15. 4:20.
33 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV lvan DIN 14:38:27. 4:32.
34 100 * 10034940289 PETROV Ilgor UR2 14:38:33. 4:38.
35 87 * 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei MRC 14:38:38. 4:43.
36 108 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir DIN 14:39:02. 5:07.
37 129 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladzislau RCB 14:39:35. 5:40.
38 131 * 10015331943 BARAVIK Nikita RCB 14:39:35. 5:40.
39 2 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgeny RUS 14:39:39. 5:44.
40 56 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasiliy KRR 14:39:47. 5:52.
41 99 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander UR2 14:40:29. 6:34.
42 127 * 10015978308 HARBACH Artsiom RCB 14:40:31. 6:36.
43 93 * 10015063070 GRISHIN Maksim SHL 14:40:38. 6:43.
44 46 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay CRI 14:42:15. 8:20.
45 118 * 10014927472 RUDAKOV Maxim BER 14:42:54. 8:59.
46 115 * 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy BER 14:43:01. 9:06.
47 132 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCB 14:43:36. 9:41.
48 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 14:44:44. 10:49.
49 79 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SS7 14:44:54. 10:59.
50 9 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 14:45:10. 11:15.
51 98 * 10034917253 POPOV Anton UR2 14:45:21. 11:26.
52 52 * 10034921293 GOLOVAKHA Alexey TMN 14:45:25. 11:30.
53 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 14:46:44. 12:49.
54 91 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita SHL 14:46:50. 12:55.
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Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

Five Rings of Moscow

ME Class 2.2
Moscow
55 17 * 10015333559 PELCERS Kristaps LAT 14:47:11. 13:16.
56 51 * 10034919374 KUGAEVSKI Gleb TMN 14:47:18. 13:23.
57 11 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh BLR 14:49:33. 15:38.
58 133 10011122244 BUIJK Jacob GCT 14:50:52. 16:57.
59 82 * 10014927270 KULIKOV Sergei SS7 14:53:53. 19:58.
60 111 * 10009714532 BOCHKOV Kirill MGF 14:54:01. 20:06.
61 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 14:54:57. 21:02.
62 76 10015327600 YOGEV Alon SER 14:56:06. 22:11.
63 24 * 10010197007 MIKAYILZADE Musa BCP 14:59:42. 25:47.
64 13 * 10010172149 GAVARS Eriks Toms LAT 15:04:36. 30:41.
65 72 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav GAZ 15:06:45. 32:50.
66 19 * 10069275562 VELIEV Telman BCP 15:08:50. 32:55.
67 113 * 10009048363 ALEKSUK Seraphim MGF 15:13:22. 35:27.
General team classification
1 Marathon-Tula cycling team 43:44:57.
2 Minsk Cycling Club 43:46:53. 1:56.
3 Russian National Team 43:48:04. 3:07.
4 Gazprom-RusVelo 43:48:15. 3:18.
5 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 43:50:33. 5:36.
6 Latvia National Team 43:51:59. 7:02.
7 UOR #2 Moscow 43:54:29. 9:32.
8 RCOP Belarus 43:56:44. 11:47.
9 Crimea 43:57:06. 12:09.
10 Global cycling team 44:08:27. 23:30.
11  Tyumen Region 44:10:28. 25:31.
12 MGFSO 44:34:21. 49:24.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

- = ME Class 2.2

2 - 6 May 2018 Moscow

General points classification

Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 20 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill BCP 43
2 28 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 39
3 26 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni MCC 34
4 70 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZ 34
5 75 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan SER 34
6 65 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur TUL 33
7 27 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 30
8 63 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor TUL 30
9 3 * 10009193863 PROSTOKSHIN Andrey RUS 28
10 68 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZ 28
11 112 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei MGF 25
12 15 10007997935 SERGIS Kaspars LAT 22
13 67 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton GAZ 20
14 135 10007760586 KERS Koos Jeroen GCT 15
15 64 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav TUL 14
16 5 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 14
17 128 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir RCB 14
18 61 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim TUL 14
19 47 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitrii CRI 13
20 16 * 10015331842 ANSONS Kristers LAT 10
21 97 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita UR2 7
22 30 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 7
23 18 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris LAT 6
24 35 * 10013582610 BORISOV Aleksander SAM 5
25 9 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 5
26 22 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 2
27 99 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander UR2 2
28 46 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay CR1 2
29 115 * 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy BER 2
30 137 10015196244 GROENEVELD Jan-Willem GCT 2
31 71 10008705227 STASH Mamyr GAZ 1
32 103 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV lvan DIN 1
33 91 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita SHL 1
President of the Commissaires®™ panel Finish Judge

Paul Watson (IRL) Lilia Kondratieva (RUS)
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